
S.No. name dpcl add1 add2 add3 city PINCODE Paid 
Shares

Dividend 
Amount

1 VIMLA GUPTA 'IN30011811369056 A 7/8 RANA PRATAP BAGH DELHI 110007 10 40
2 CHANDNI GOYAL '1208160017028118 C - 52 Nivedita Kunj Kunj - R - k - puram Sect-10 - South NEW DELH110022 300 1200
3 LOVKESH KUMAR '1204470003464303 A-600 RAGHUBIR NGR NEW DELH110027 15 60
4 SAVITA WADHWA 'IN30177413377559 BD 36 LIG FLAT SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 10 40
5 HARPREET SINGH 'IN30051319582052 C/O TRILOCHAN SINGH PLOT NO 5 2ND FLOOR K6 1 VATIKA INDEPENDENT HOMES SEC 83 SECTOR 83 GURGAON GURGAON 122004 10 40
6 SUDHA RANI MITTAL 'IN30020610273867 6271 CHIPPET WARA REWARI 123401 12 48
7 PANKAJ SINDHU '1202990000398741 342/13 DEVILAL NAGAR GOHANA DISTT SON 131001 150 600
8 MONIKA CHAUDHARY 'IN30177410871026 ASHOK BHAWAN CHAUDHRIAN STREET KAITHAL 136027 9 36
9 SUKHWINDER SINGH '1204470004196862 NO 177/294 WARD NO-32 VILL-DUGRI LUDHIANA 141002 50 200

10 BRIJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 'IN30018313517479 HNO 1203 WARD NO 3 CHAKKI WALI GALI OPP NIMBU BAGH DASHMESH NAGAR MOGA PUN142001 30 120
11 PARVEEN KUMARI PURI '1201090002211454 OPP. BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICE MALWAL ROAD FEROZEPU 152002 75 300
12 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 'IN30155721906467 II / E/ 198 NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABA 201001 10 40
13 SVR SUBBARAO 'IN30021412830044 66, HARMONY APARTMENTS OPP TO FLEX APARTMENTS SECTOR 62 NOIDA UTT201301 50 200
14 ANIL GUPTA 'IN30155720416760 18/177, DURGAPURI PATEL NAGAR ALIGARH 202001 55 220
15 ALOK KUMAR GUPTA '1201330000117907 35/121-A, BANGALI MOHAL KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR 208001 1 4
16 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 'IN30155720631719 BNO. 87 BARALINE CANNT. KANPUR 208004 50 200
17 GEETA GUPTA '1203320005240252 633 S BLOCK YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR 208011 1 4
18 KRISHNA KUMAR JAISWAL '1201910105184424 HOUSE NO-195 GOPAL NAGAR BYE PASS ROAD JUGAIYA KANPUR KANPUR N 208017 15 60
19 ALOK KUMAR SAXENA 'IN30114310819179 354 CIVIL LINES MOHARI BAGH UNNAO UTTAR PRA209801 10 40
20 PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDRA 'IN30085310255371 G 4 SBI OFFICERS COLONY SECTOR D-S SITAPUR ROAD ALIGANJ LUCKNOW 226020 2 8
21 SEEMA GUPTA '1201860000326512 PURANI BAJAJI KONIYA GHAT MIRZAPUR231001 10 40
22 JUNAID KHAN '1203320003697279 MOH GHAIR HASAN KHAN RAMPUR 244901 100 400
23 NAWAL KISHORE JOSHI 'IN30155721020671 UNIVERSITY MARKET NEAR HOTEL PARACHI BADRI NATH ROAD, SIR NAGAR GARHWAL 246174 60 240
24 SANU KAKKAR 'IN30018313298387 64 GOVIND NAGAR SAHARANP247001 40 160
25 YASHVIR SINGH TYAGI 'IN30070810498313 JAMUNA VIHAR SHANTI NATH NAGAR KHATAULI 251201 100 400
26 PURSHOTAM DAS CHELLANI 'IN30155720003278 CHELLANI VATIKA OPPOSITE N E R STATION NULL SITAPUR U 261001 100 400
27 DEVENDRA KUKRETI '1201910102421146 A 19 DURGA MANDIR ROAD RUDRAPUR U S NAGAR RUDRAPUR263153 335 1340
28 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL '1208870015051648 SO GOPAL CHANDRA AGRAWAL 366 POWER HOUSE ROAD NEAR MADHAV HOTAL NIZAMUDDIN PURA MAU 275101 76 304
29 RAJNISH KHANDELWAL 'IN30047642416960 72 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NUNHAI AGRA 282006 5 20
30 RAJNI AGRAWAL 'IN30133020921598 264 SCHEME 3 ALWAR ALWAR 301001 15 60
31 RAGHUVIR PRASAD PRADHAN 'IN30021413139619 GOTHWAL GALI RAJGARH ALWAR RA 301408 10 40
32 DEVENDRA NATANI '1204470000073301 B - 37, DAYANAND PATH JANTA COLONY JAIPUR 302004 294 1176
33 VINOD KUMAR JAKHAL 'IN30160410419892 K 4/15 LIC FLAT SEC 6 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302023 100 400
34 SHISHRAM GUGANRAM SHIVRAYAN 'IN30216410131917 34/416, PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER JAIPUR 302033 10 40
35 SHRAVAN KUMAR GURJAR 'IN30177413465823 840 LALYA GURJAR KI DHANI ITODA KI DHANI JHAJHI RAMPURA ROAD BASWA DAUSA DAUSA 303327 100 400
36 MEERA BAI KALWANI 'IN30112716599177 C/O BANK OF BARODA J.L.N.BRANCH AJMER (RA305001 100 400
37 MANJU SOMANI 'IN30210510415954 344 - 1, L - 13, SAGAR VIHAR COLONY, AJMER, TH . AJMER, DIST - AJM 305006 25 100
38 DURGA JAIN '1203350000724963 KISHOR NAGAR RAJSAMAND RAJSAMAN313327 250 1000
39 RAMESH CHAND GARG 'IN30177415386122 GOPAL OIL AND FLOOR MILLS GUDRI MOHALLA KUMHER BHARATPU321201 15 60
40 VIPUL AGRAWAL '1201060500396413 C/O ASHOK OIL INDUSTRIES PLOT NO.46-47 RICCO IND AREA JHUNJHUN333001 38 152
41 RAJESH BABULAL PARMAR 'IN30097410581854 SHREEJI KRIPA, 3, MOMAI NAGAR, JAMNAGA 361002 13 52
42 KASHYAP SHANKERLAL DAVE 'IN30051312335887 SHIVAM RAM WADI STREET 5 CHAKKARGADH ROAD AMRELI GUJARAT 365601 1 4
43 TANVI N PATWA '1304140002239411 NALIN PATWA PATWA BROTHERS OLD POST OFFICES MANDVI K 370465 10 40
44 KALPESH MANUBHAI PRAJAPATI 'IN30164510260200 662/3, NAVA DARWAJA ROAD KHADIA X ROAD KALUPUR AHMEDAB 380001 200 800
45 USHABEN BHRUGESH PARIKH 'IN30051311260016 H/201 KRISHNAKUNJ FLATS APO KUNDASAN TA DIST GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382007 30 120
46 KHATRI GIRISHKUMAR GAGUMAL '1203320004574435 AT BHILODA 7-192 BHILODA 383245 3 12
47 VINODBHAI BHAILALBHAI PRAJAPATI '1203350000123073 6 KRISNA NAGAR SOC 2 AT KARAMSAD TA ANAND ANAND 388325 25 100
48 JIGNESH J PAREKH 'IN30220111113504 5, GEETA BHARAT SOC AT - MOGAR DIST - ANA388340 11 44
49 ABDULRAHEMAN ABDULGANI SHAIKH '1201330000711670 CHUNAWALA NI CHAL NEAR BUS STAND JHALOD ROAD DAHOD DAHOD 389151 45 180
50 HARJIVANDAS VALLAVDAS PATEL 'IN30051314837269 36 SHRINAGAR SOCIETY MANDAVROAD DAHOD GUJARAT 389151 10 40
51 AKASH PANDEY '1204720010270599 15 NANDIGRAM NO 2 SINDHWAIMATA RD PRATAPNAGAR VADODARA390004 20 80
52 SHAH DAMINIBEN KETANKUMAR 'IN30199110271041 24 , SHRADHA NAGAR NR. AYYAPPA TEMPLE GOTRI ROAD VADODARA390021 225 900
53 REKHABEN P MODI '1201130000298930 B - 39, YOGESHWAR NAGAR, LINK ROAD, BHARUCH 392001 15 60
54 BHAGYESH ASHOKBHAI GAIWALA . '1202350000088171 15 VAISHALI BUNGLOWS BEHIND PUMPING STATION CITY LIGHT SURAT ALTHAN SURAT 395017 15 60
55 JYOTI PRADYUMAN DAMANI '1201320000421628 GIDC PLOT 56 UMBERGAON VALSAD 396171 25 100
56 KOTESHWARRAO THATHABHAI CHAPPATI '1202890000725633 B-103, GULMOHAR ROYAL GARDEN CHALA VAPI 396191 10 40
57 NISHA MODY '1204470000125028 RAICHAND ROAD NR STATION RD NAVSARI NAVSARI 396445 27 108
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58 YASHPAL SHERSINGH BIST '1301420000039009 NBIC GITA BUILDING GAMDEVI MUMBAI 400007 15 60
59 PANKAJ GOPAL SURVE 'IN30051311199613 4/18 KHIMJI NAGRI CHAWL SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI 400013 6 24
60 AVANI SHAH 'IN30021410963148 B-3 GROUND FLR SILVER VALLY CHS LTD VAKOLA BRIDGE GSM MARG SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400055 120 480
61 PALLAVI RAHUL TALIM '1203320000391571 62 JAI LAXMI NIVAS RANADE ROAD DADAR MUMBAI 400065 50 200
62 VIKRAMBHAI B. DAFTARY '1207100000094736 A-32, VARDHAMAN KUTIR, SHANKAR LANE, KANDIVALI (W), MUMBAI 400067 100 400
63 ANANDA SHANTARAM MORE 'IN30051319735446 NEW MILL ROAD SHIVAJI CHOWK PARAB CHAWL ROOM NO 8 KURLA W MUMBAI M400070 4 16
64 SURESH  YASHWANT  SAVE 'IN30007910047417 204 - 115, GORAI KINARA C.H.S. LTD GORAI - 2 BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI 400092 10 40
65 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY 'IN30021411298444 303 ATHENE A WING LODHA PARADISE NEAR MAJIWADE FLYOVER THANE W 400601 12 48
66 ANJANA RAJNIKANT SHAH 'IN30216410152256 C-2-5, GR FLR 01, C 2 NEW ALKANAND APPT, SEC 14, M G COMPLEX, VASHI NAVI MUM400703 5 20
67 HARSHADA GITESH KELBAIKAR 'IN30160411019316 3 303 C WING SHIVSUYOG ARCADE PLOT 279 SECTOR 23 NEAR SADGURU HOTEL NAVI MUM400706 20 80
68 PRASAD  PARAB 'IN30160410370092 12/204, VITTHAL DARSHAN SAI BABA COMPLEX,  AGASHI ROAD BEHIND VITTHAL MANDIR, VIRAR (WEST)DIST-THAN401303 2 8
69 RAMESH MANIKRAO NANDGAWLE '1204470004470627 BLDG NO 16 FLAT NO 01 SAI BABA NAGAR BOISAR 401501 5 20
70 NILESH RANJIT TRIVEDI 'IN30018310866162 C 4 7 BSES NAGAR DAHANU ROAD 401608 25 100
71 ANTONIO JOAO SILVEIRA 'IN30051313252589 H NO 285 ST AUGUSTINHO CALAPUR ST CRUZ GO403005 1 4
72 NAZARETH RODRIGUES 'IN30021414508793 VISHWAS NAGAR LAMGAO BICHOLIM GOA GOA GOA 403504 15 60
73 MANMOHAN SALIGRAM DHIMAN 'IN30226911623029 24, PETUNIA, GODREJ SKY GARDENS, TAKKA PANVEL, NAVI MUM410206 89 356
74 SANGAVI PRAMILLAA K 'IN30051312999945 FLAT NO 3/4 GIRIJAKRUPA HOUSING SOCIETY PAUD RD KOTHRUD PUNE PUNE MAH411038 1 4
75 KAWADE LATA PRAMODE 'IN30051313803929 SECT NO 27 D1 4 STAFF COLONY NIGDI PUNE 411044 50 200
76 SUPRIYA ANILKUMAR MANGALE '1202990003488920 RANGILDAS NARAYANDAS GUJAR CHAL NEAR PANCHYAT SAMITI ANANDNAGAR BARAMATI BARAMATI413102 20 80
77 SUDHAKAR NARAYAN ARSUDE '1202700000101253 VIVEKANANDPURAM SUT MILL ROAD LATUR Latur 413512 40 160
78 SAROJ ASHOK GADKARI '1203320007020788 OLD AUSA ROAD AKSHAY NAGAR LATUR 413512 25 100
79 VINAY SHAMRAO SANGLE '1201091900070376 PLOT NO. 23, NEW PALACE AREA, RAMANMALA KOLHAPUR, KOLHAPUR416003 17 68
80 VILAS BHIMRAO WAGH '1204720000127076 H NO 2944 SADGURU PRASAD SHIVAJINAGAR TAL DINDORI NASHIK 422202 19 76
81 MADHAV PANDHARINATH MURTADAK 'IN30051314680332 GHULE WADI TAL SANGAMNER DIST ANAGA GHULEWADI DHEYA NEAR DATTA MANDIR AHEMADN422605 50 200
82 PRADEEP NARAYANDAS RIZVANI  HUF '1203530000007741 1-7-597, BHAGYANAGAR NANDED NANDED 431605 25 90
83 KOKILA BEN H. MEHTA 'IN30198310328029 C/O TINU TRADERS, 10/A, A. G. M. MARKETS, GANDHI BAGH, NAGPUR (M440002 5 20
84 MAMTA RAJESH MEHTA 'IN30198310328037 C/O TINU TRADERS, 10/A, G.M MARKETS, NAGPUR (M440002 5 20
85 JIGNA KALPESH MEHTA 'IN30198310328045 C/O, TINU TRADERS, 10/A, G.M. MARKET, GANDHI BAGH, NAGPUR (M440002 5 20
86 TEJPAL RUGLAL AGRAWAL '1204330000035577 259 ARUNODAYA APARTMENTS TRIKONI-PARK DHARAMPETH NAGPUR 440010 5 20
87 TEJPAL RUGHLAL AGRAWAL HUF '1204330000057280 259 ARUNUDAY APPARTMENT TRIKONI PARK DHARAMPETH NAGPUR 440010 5 18
88 ABSAR AHMED QURESHI 'IN30051320712010 NEAR MOMINPURA MOSQUE MOMINPURA MOMINPURA AKOLA MA444001 50 200
89 SAGAR MADANLALJI AGRAWAL 'IN30169612279977 PARSHAV APP FLAT NO.3 LAXMINAGAR KHOLESHWAR AKOLA,MA444001 20 80
90 SHRADHA SANJAY KHANDARE 'IN30169610916082 AMBAR KAULKHED ROAD NEAR SHUBHAMKROTH MANGAL KARYALA BALVANT COLONY AKOLA 444004 2 8
91 GIRISH KAMALKISHOR MUNDHADA '1204330000035203 NEAR USMANIYA MASJID MALTEKADI ROAD AMRAVAT 444601 35 140
92 DHEERAJ GUPTA '1204330000008671 12 MARATHA GALI DHABA ROAD UJJAIN 456006 1 4
93 ABHAY SHANTILALJI LUNAWAT '1201910100970242 46, SHANTI NAGAR, RATLAM 457001 25 100
94 SHAKTI SHARAN SHARMA '1204470002412320 NEAR MIHANI DAL MIL , MALVIYA GANJ , - ITARSI 461111 20 80
95 BHARAT MOTWANI . '1301440001924551 KAMAL BHAWAN GADVE KI GOTH LALA KA BAZAR OPPOSITE S S D DHAM LASHKAR GWALIOR 474001 50 200
96 NIDHI  DANGAYACH 'IN30007910074454 NH - 2, C - 113 N. T. P. C. COLONY VINDHYANAGAR SIDHI, MAD486885 10 40
97 JYOTI CHHABRA 'IN30155721247775 D-3, NH-3 NTPC TOWNSHIP VINDHYA NAGAR SIDHI 486885 19 76
98 SUDHIR KUMAR SONI '1204470004387959 AMGAON BADA KARELI 487221 30 120
99 BIKASH CHANDRA DAS 'IN30011811494257 C/O P K DEB NAYA PARA SONUMUDA CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496001 2 8

100 RAHUL KHANDELWAL '1204470006799796 4-2-815 RAMKOTE NAMPALLY HYDERABA500001 5 20
101 SHEELA RATHI '1201060001852350 15-9-135 MAHARAJ GUNJ CHAMAN HYDERABA500012 1 4
102 SONALI NAVIN CHANDRA SHAH 'IN30018313580953 H NO 4 7 377 A ISAMIA BAZAR HYDERABA500027 5 20
103 SYED SANA HASAN 'IN30023910701584 3. 2. 635, KACHIGUDA HYDERABA500027 25 100
104 GUDIPUDI PRASAD 'IN30023911473565 FLAT NO.202, H/NO.2/2/1137/4/1 SHIVA SAI SADAN,SARASWATI NAGAR NEW NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD ANDHRA P 500044 20 80
105 SRINIVASU LAGISETTY '1202060000636961 32-1001 ALLWYN COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABA500072 5 20
106 L SWARNA LATHA . '1205450000083680 H NO 32-1001/1 PLOT NO 16A 2 PHASE  K P ALLWYN COLONY HYDERABA500072 5 20
107 L SRINIVASU . '1205450000087968 PLOT NO 16A 2PHASE ALLWYN COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABA500072 5 20
108 SWARANALATHA LAGISHETTY 'IN30114310920334 32/1001/1 ALLWYN COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA P 500072 1 4
109 OMNARAYANA KHANDELWAL '1204470006688111 4-2-815 RAMKOTE HYDERABA500095 5 20
110 ROHIT KHANDELWAL 'IN30226914060375 4/2/815 RAMKOTI NAMPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 500095 5 20
111 PRAMOD CHANDRA REDDY T 'IN30160411220197 HOUSE NO 1 3 124 2 1 SHASTRY NAGAR NIRMAL NIRMAL 504106 10 40
112 SWAPNA  TUMMALA 'IN30160411225117 H NO 1 3 124 2 1 SHASTRI NAGAR NIRMAL 504106 NIRMAL 504106 10 40
113 AKHIL MINUPALA '1208870022077386 SO MINUPALA RAMESHWAR RAO 10 3175 VIDHYANAGAR KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR  TELANGANA KARIMNAG505001 5 20
114 KAMTALA SATYANARAYANA '1204770000061441 H NO 3-1-14 KALVAGADDA KORUTLA PO & MDL KARIMNAGAR METPALLY 505326 50 200
115 MEENAKHANDELWAL 'IN30226914198446 5/1/177/1 5/1/151 TO 5/3 END KAVIRAJ NAGAR RASTOJI NAGAR KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 507117 3 12
116 JUGAL KISHORE KHANDELWAL '1204470006703690 RAM NIVAS 13 NUMBER BASTHI YELLANDU KHAMMAM507123 5 20
117 KALAKOTI LAXMINARAYANA '1203320006476276 H NO 11-44/A CHINTHAL BAZAR ASWARAOPETA ASWARAO 507301 3 12
118 RAMADEVI . '1204470000390651 H NO 6-3-155, RAMAGIRI NEAR SAIBABAPEMPLE NALGONDA508001 55 220
119 MADHUSUDHAN REDDY S 'IN30021413447916 7 35 PADMAVATHIPURAM TIRUPATHI517501 3 12
120 SREENATH CH 'IN30051317724359 87/498/2B SREE NAGAR COLONY KURNOOL 518004 166 664



121 NAGA SEETHA THATAVARTHY 'IN30059710252334 FLAT NO.202, SRI BHAVANI RESIDENCY DR NO.11-59/1 BOKKASAM PRABHAKARRA STEET, NR DHANEKULA KALYANA MANDAPAPPULA M520007 150 600
122 RAMA KRISHNA PRASAD MANEPALLI 'IN30169611040242 NO 20-3-39 UPPALAMANCHI VARI VEEDHI CHOWTHRA DOWN GUNTUR 522003 10 40
123 HANUMANTHA RAO RANGA '1201060002491109 11/2/32 NALLAMROLU VARI STEREE OPP ANDHRA BANK PERALA CHIRALA 523165 20 80
124 P SREERAMA KRISHNA RAJU 'IN30039411995749 8-12-3/A POLICE CLUB STREET GANDHINAGAR KAKINADA 533001 20 80
125 KAPAGANTI RAMALINGA MURTHY 'IN30286310032470 THYAGARAYA STREET YANAM YANAM E.G (DIST) 533464 35 140
126 VANAMA RAGHAVENDRA RAO . '1203600001366520 9 361 NEAR OLD BUS STAND CHINTALAPUDI WEST GOD534460 2 8
127 Y S ASHWATHA NARAYANA RAO 'IN30214810336576 90 20TH CROSS SHANKARAPPA LAYOUT LALJINAGAR BANGALOR560030 25 100
128 RAKESH SRINIVAS '1201090004059595 33,4TH CROSS,HMT LAYOUT BANASHANKARI MATHIKERE NR GANESHA TEMPLE BANGALOR560054 215 860
129 SANTHOSH K MATHEW 'IN30051314704280 C/48 DOS HOUSING COLONY INDIRANAGAR NEW LAND DOMLUR 02 STAGE BAGAR SUPER BAZAR BANGALORE KARNATAK560071 25 100
130 Y VEERAIAH CHOWDARY 'IN30286310230185 DIVIS LABORATORIES LTD LINGOJIGUDEM CHOUTUPPAL MANDAL NALGONDA562308 60 240
131 B R RADHA KRISHNA 'IN30189510146578 NO.62 GAYATHRI LAYOUT KARAHALLY, BANGARAPET KOLAR, KA 563114 20 80
132 PRITA MARIAM PAPPACHEN 'IN30214810157630 A E O P O CANARA BANK HIRIYUR 572143 50 200
133 DEEPAK N S 'IN30135620399334 C/O HARINAKSHI M G,  SHIVDEEP NILAYA NAGASAMUDRA ROAD, 2 ND  CROSS CHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN  D573116 35 140
134 KATTA NAGABHUSHAN SHETTY 'IN30113526857364 S/O K RAMAPPA SHETTY C 7 SARASWATPUR TOL NAKA LIC QRTS DHARWAD580001 10 40
135 B RAMESH 'IN30039418226487 C/O HKT MINING PVT LTD 3RD WARD SHANTI NAGAR COLLEGE ROAD HOSPET 583201 11 44
136 SANJEEVKUMAR B NAVADAGI 'IN30051315269092 PLOT NO 73 KOTUMBRI LAYOUT SHAKTI NAGAR GULBARGA KARNATAK585103 75 300
137 S RAJESH KUMAR 'IN30021410264115 NEW NO 40 OLD NO 68 V S MUDALI ST SAIDAPET CHENNAI 600015 20 80
138 RAJEEV RODRIGO '1204880000129184 23 LEITH CASTLE SOUTH STREET SANTHOME CHENNAI 600028 5 20
139 SAMBAVADOSS A 'IN30131321076351 OLD NO 3 NEW NO 6 NARMADA STREET SRIDEVI KARUMARI AMMAN NAGAR EXTN VELACHERY CHENNAI 600042 64 256
140 SURESH KUMAR S '1203000000599676 OLD NO 16 A , NEW NO 61/1 , FLAT NO S3 , 2ND FLOOR , VOC NAGAR , 2ND STREET , NEAR SHAKTHI STORES ANNA NAGAR EA CHENNAI 600102 100 400
141 C KARTHI KEYAN 'IN30108022104670 L BLOCK   NO 95 ANNA NAGAR EAST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600102 100 400
142 P S SIVAKAMASUNDARI 'IN30311610481184 NO 1 A WARD-1 ROMANACATHOLICA WEST STREET CHINNASALEM VILUPPURA606201 7 28
143 R SOMASUNDARAM 'IN30039415629347 41 MALAIKATTI STREET CHIDAMBA608001 8 32
144 P BALAJI 'IN30051313868139 12 VENKATESAPERUMAL SOUTH STREET THIRUMALAIRAYAN PATTINAM KARAKKAL REGION PONDICHE 609606 1 4
145 P MARIAPPAN . '1205670000091821 NO.7 SOUND AMMAN KOVIL STREET PALANI 624601 6 24
146 SHAHUL HAMEED DHIVANBABU '1204470007611457 OLD NO  NEW NO 73A/1 SAMBANDAPURAM SEETHAKATHI STREET RAJAPALAY626117 87 348
147 MOHAMMED SHAFEEN 'IN30039416060319 SHAAN K T P MUKKU NEAR MM ENGINEERING WO CHERAKKARA PO THALASSERY KANNUR 670104 50 200
148 D SUBRAHMANYA BHAT . '1203280000354364 BEHIND GUDDE TEMPLE ADUKKATHBAIL KASARAGO671121 30 120
149 ABDU RAZAK K 'IN30023911793023 KAKKODI HOUSE KAKKODI P O CALICUT CALICUT 673011 50 200
150 RAJIVAN K M 'IN30023912122270 MK HAJI ORPHANAGE HOSPITAL THIRURANGADI P O CHEMMADU MALAPPUR676306 1 4
151 MATHEWS VATTIYANICKEL . '1203280000076586 VATTIYANICKEL CHUNGATHARA NILAMBUR679334 55 220
152 USHA . JOY '1201090001011915 JANATHA SILKS P O KANJANY TRICHUR TRICHUR 680612 14 56
153 KUTTIKADEN ITTIKURU SEBASTIAN 'IN30039414403679 KUTTIKADEN HOUSE MAPRANAM PO MADAYIKONEM KERALA KE 680712 40 160
154 KANDHANATHAN  K. 'IN30023910202181 430 A(12/126) KALPANA(H) MANJUMMEL P.O. UDYOGAM683501 30 120
155 JOY A P 'IN30023913456637 AMBARAYIL H INCHIYANI INCHIYANI KOTTAYAM686512 39 156
156 LEENA JACOB . '1202390000352331 ERATTAKULANGARA HOUSE PAMPAKUDA P O MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULA686667 10 40
157 K SUKUMARAN . '1202390000235997 VADAKKETHALAKKAL MANNANCHERY P O ALAPPUZH 688538 60 240
158 MEERA R 'IN30023913901190 THUSHARA KAMUKUMCHERRY PO KOLLAM KERALA 689696 25 100
159 S SOORAJ 'IN30023913550311 KARIMPALOOR PUTHENKULAM KOLLAM KOLLAM 691302 3 12
160 JASTIN KURIAKOSE '1204470002409776 PADINJATTE PEZHUVILA VEEDU, MYLAKKAD PO KOTTIYAM KOLLAM 691571 6 24
161 SALIL JAYADEVAN '1202990003289367 JAYAMANDIRAM PARI PPALLY KOLLAM 691574 130 520
162 MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN . '1204470015895196 6 HASTINGS PARK ROAD ALIPORE H. O. KOLKATA 700027 405 1458
163 RAJEEB SENGUPTA '1204470002678796 172 POSTAL PARK ROYNAGAR PO BANSDRONI KOLKATA 700070 50 200
164 PAPIYA MITRA 'IN30210510438903 URBANA NRI COMPLEX, TOWER-5, FLAT-1802 783, ANANDAPUR, E.K.T KOLKATA 700107 17 68
165 GAUTAM  DEB 'IN30302858677751 GHOLA PURBANCHOL BLOCK B PIRPUKUR POGHOLA BAZAR 24 PGS N KOLKATA 700111 KOLKATA WEST BEN 700111 20 80
166 JEEWAN MAL JHANWAR 'IN30045011314505 16 ROUND TANK LANE 3RD FLOOR, SEAL MANSION HOWRAH WEST BEN 711101 27 108
167 RAJESH KUMAR REKHAN 'IN30265410021532 13, Kolu Para Lane, (Salkia), Howrah 711106 5 20
168 MINA ROY CHOWDHURY '1204470005179451 HOSPITAL PARA O HOUSING KATWA BURDWAN KATWA 713130 49 196
169 KRISHANU MUKHERJEE '1202990004888326 SAHEBGANJ P/O BALLAVPUR P/S RANIGANJ DIST  BURDWAN RANIGANJ 713323 5 20
170 PRASANTA KUMAR MAITI '1201910300215548 BARBORISHA P.O.- KOLAGHAT PURBA MEDINIPUR Kolaghat 721134 21 84
171 BIPLAB BISAI 'IN30095810192216 VILL - BARKOLA P.S - KHARAGPUR LOCAL DIST - PASC721305 4 16
172 MOUSUMI ROY '1203450000741831 BALUPARA, J L NO-99, RAMAKRISH NAPUR NO-4, DAKSHIN DINAJPUR PO-GOPALGANJ, PS-KUMARGANJ DINAJPUR 733141 50 200
173 AMAL KUMAR DEV '1203330000144997 RABINDRA NAGAR DAS PARA POST RABINDRASARA SILIGURI SILIGURI 734406 100 400
174 HITA BRAT BAHINIPATI 'IN30039413320869 RATHA SAHI PURI PURI 752001 23 92
175 OM PRAKASH MOHAPATRA '1301440001619141 QTR NO A/170 SECTOR-4 ROURKELA769002 4 16
176 DEWARSHI CHOUDHURY '1203600000360863 SRUPETA SARUPETA PATHSALA OPP K P ENTERPRISES BARPETA 781325 15 60
177 SANTOSH DEBBARMA '1204470007235827 98 DASHARAM BARI PS- RANI BAZAR S/D SADAR EAST NOW799035 2 8
178 ANKIT RAI '1208870024106514 VILL SIMRI DUDHIPATTI POST OFFICE SIMRI . BUXAR 802135 1 4
179 MOHAMMAD ARIF HASSAN '1201640000112481 ARIF MANZIL AMBAIR DARGAH BIHAR SHARIF NALANDA BIHAR SHA803101 50 200
180 PRAVIN KUMAR SINGHANIA 'IN30077310232284 C/O.- SHREE BALAJI AZAD CHOWK 33, DEOGHAR JHARKHAN814112 5 20
181 SAHADEO PRASAD SINGH '1601010000255918 S.P SINGH HIGH SCHOOL BARHI PO BARHI DIST HAZA 825405 4 16
182 SANJAY KUMAR MURARKA '1208870022298410 ASTHA REGENCY A BLOCK FLAT NO414 RATU RD ABOVE COSMIC BAJAJ HEHAL RANCHI 834005 8 32
183 SAROJ MADAN 'IN30177410089751 S-143 BLOCK-S G K II DELHI 110048 1090 4360



184 VIJAY  KHURANA 'IN30007910267776 B  459 FIRST  FLOOR NEW  FREINDS  COLONY NEW DELH110065 500 2000
185 GORAJANA V KRISHNA RAO 'IN30102220415245 H NO 1  21/36/3 RAMNARESH NAGAR HYDERNAGAR HYDERABA500072 668 2672
186 ALOK KUMAR JAIN '1201090003095077 KULUR BEEDU, 1-44 PANJIMAGARU,SURATHKAL DAKSHINA KANNADA MANGALO 575013 380 1520
187 LALIT KUMAR JAIN . '1204470016017851 6 HASTINGS PARK ROAD ALIPORE H.O. KOLKATA 700027 1312 4723
188 JOHN VARGHESE 'IN30023912959188 UNIVERSAL SUPPLIERS PB 12354 DOHA QATAR 25 79
189 RICHARD PEARL 'IN30023910506729 PLANMIS JUTT T INDUSTRY AFFAIRS P O BOX 686 DUBAI - 50 158
190 MILIND SURESH KANETKAR 'IN30051317879733 P O BOX 23467 SHARJAH CITY SHARJAH UAE 111111 200 633
191 CLARANCE EMMATTY R 'IN30163741023576 KELLOGG BROWN AND ROOT INC 903 AL MOOSA TOWER 1 SH ZAYED ROAD DUBAI 120727 78 247
192 VINEET KUMAR TRIPATHI 'IN30051320318948 516 A 2/6 GOVINDPURI KALKAJI NEW DELH110019 4 16
193 UMESH SOMCHAND LODAYA '1201910104781706 SEVANAM CROWN 805 SILICON OASIS DUBAI 113479 400 1267
194 RUSTOM JAMSHEDJEE TUREL 'IN30133021902004 APT NO. D-12, 12TH FLOOR SHALIMARG GRAND B-TOWER 10 JOPLING ROAD LUCKNOW 226001 100 400
195 ISTIKAR HUSSAIN ANSARI '1208530001009702 255 RAJIV NAGAR BIHARI TILA LANKAPURI SHASTRI NAGAR JAJAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR 302016 200 800
196 ANIL GUPTA '1203660000310003 PLOT NO. 04 SECTOR - 9 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR 302023 100 400
197 HANSRAJBHAI DEVJIBHAI VAGHASIYA HUF 'IN30097411865197 JENITH, SHREE SOCIETY, STREET NO. 4, OPP. TAGORE VIDHYALAY STREET, NANA MAVA ROAD, RAJKOT 360005 100 360
198 AMIT B. GANDHI 'IN30199110995004 409, KACHHIYA POLE OPP. SAGAR TALKIES RAOPURA VADODARA390001 10 40
199 RAJENDRABHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL '1208870087137005 S O JAYNTIBHAI PATEL SHREEJI KHADKI NONDHNA NONDHANA BHARUCH GUJARAT BHARUCH 392150 6 24
200 AYUSHI PAWAN AGRAWAL 'IN30429517307655 3080 3081 3RD FLOOR ANUPAM TEXTILE M KT NR RAGHUKUL MKT RING RD SURAT GUJ395002 7 28
201 NILIMABEN PRAKASHBHAI DESAI '1208160035185088 397/69 PARISHRAM CO OP SOCIETY GIDC VAPI VAPI 396195 10 40
202 MANUBHAI MAGANLAL DESAI '1208160038242429 ROW HOUSE NO 6 PARISHRAM CO- OP HSG SOCIETY KOPARLI ROAD GIDC VAPI PAR VAPI 396195 4 16
203 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C '1203440001059391 328,NINAD,1ST FLOOR,BLDG NO.7 SERVICE ROAD,NEAR BHAVISHYA NIDHI BHABANDRA (EAST) MUMBAI 400051 25 90
204 CHIRAAG A THAKKAR '1203600001051061 C 9/4 MAITRI PARK ST RD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071 125 500
205 ANUP BANSAL '1208180040624953 A 4 9 RAVI PARK JAMBHULKAR CHOWK BEHIND PARMAR PARK WANWADI PUNE CITY PUNE 411040 20 80
206 BISHWAMBHAR SEN '1208160099718094 B 22 01 SUNWAY GEO RESIDENCES PERSIARAN TASIK TIMUR SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY 47500 SUBANG JAYA SELANGOR SELANGOR47500 2 6
207 RAJAVISWESWARAN C M '1202060000811478 23/ 1 GNGOCOLONY NYJI ND STREET MELAGARAM TENKASI 627818 1 4
208 PRUDENTIAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED '1206920000031731 306 CENTRAL PLAZA 2/6 SARAT BOSE RD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700020 350 1260
209 UTTAM KUMAR DASGUPTA '1201090014991862 P 564 LAKE ROAD SARAT BOSE ROAD SARAT BOSE ROAD S O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 70 KOLKATA 700029 108 432
210 KAMALA  RAY 'IN30429521118591 8/7 CHINAR PARK DEBOMITA APARTMENT GROUND FLOOR SOUTH CHINAR PARK KOLKATA W700059 45 180
211 BHOLA NATH AGARWAL 'IN30210510245190 MANGAL DEEP NEAR PARK MEDICAL 30/A/44, DR. P.T. LAHA STREET RISHRA DIST- HOO 712248 10 40
212 INDU KHANDELWAL 'IN30210510252961 87/3, SUNNY TOWER, N K BANERJEE STREET, RISHRA- HO712248 50 200
213 SUCHITRA MAJUMDAR 'IN30051318967347 GHOSHPUKUR LANE KRISHNAGAR KOTWALI NADIA SEGUN BAGAN KRISHNAG 741101 5 20
214 SUSHANTA KUMAR SAHOO '1206380000109197 RAMBHA DEVI BHAVAN KHALASI LANE,KVK ROAD BUXI BAZAR CUTTACK 753001 100 400
215 MOUSUMI  BANERJEE 'IN30429527273978 WO TAPAN BANERJEE QTR NO MC 3F NEAR SBI BANK CHANDARPURA BOKARO BOKARO JH828403 12 48
216 JATIN PODDAR '1203320015508800 PODDAR VARIET STORES GOLA ROAD RAMGARH CANTT RAMGARH JHARKHAND RAMGARH 829122 1 4
217 HARISH KUMAR MALHOTRA 'IN30611490670719 A/E-29 TAGORE GARDEN NEW DELH110027 200 800
218 NISHI JAIN '1206690000349870 T 309 GALI NO 7 GAUTAMPURI NEW DELHI DELHI 110053 2 8
219 PRATEEK AGGARWAL '1208160001844672 265 KATRA PYARE LAL CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI G P O NEW DELH110006 10 40
220 RANJEET KUMAR NAG '1208160004903820 198 ALLAPUR RANIMAU ALLAPUR RANIMAOO PS FATEHPUR TEH RAM NAGAR FATEHPUR 225305 5 20
221 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY '1203320011290121 170 GHITORNI ENCLEVE PAHARI COLONY MEHRAULI SOUTH MEHRAULI SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110030 16 64
222 ANKUR BHARDWAJ '1208180012374247 191 P NEAR COMMUNITY CENTRE SECTOR 5 PART 6 GURGAON GURUGRA 122001 18 72
223 KAVITA JAIN 'IN30096610329837 23/ 18 AGGARWAL COLONY BAHADURGARH HARYANA 124507 75 300
224 PANKAJ JOSHI '1208160049565601 S/O Vishnu Dutt Joshi WARD NUMBER-1 SANNAGAR HARERI ROAD SANGRUR 148001 35 140
225 REKHA SINGH '1208670000535800 W O  MUKESH SINGH  S 2 48 2 ND FLOOR  GY1  INDRAPURAM  I E SAHIBABAD  GHAZIABAGHAZIABAD   UTTAR PRADESH  201010 GHAZIABA 201010 45 180
226 PITAMBAR LOHANI 'IN30167010191996 H NO L -121 A GALI NO 35 NEAR POLICE STATION CAMP SADATPUR EXTN. GOKUL PURI DELHI 110094 30 120
227 AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL '1208160027808171 H.NO. E-11 SHIVAJI ROAD ADERSH NAGAR AZADPUR DE DELHI 110033 504 2016
228 HEMANSHU JAIN '1208160003954471 10730/1 GALI NO-2 SUBHAS PARK NAVEEN SHAHDARA NEW DELH110032 298 1192
229 GOURAV AHUJA '1208870035951470 H NO 106 SUBHASH COLONY TEHSIL TOWN PANIPAT . PANIPAT 132103 50 200
230 RAJENDRA SINGH RATHOR '1208870064440908 125 VIVEK VEEHAR COLONY URMILA SINGH . GWALIOR 475110 10 40
231 NEERA BHATIA '1202990004807347 HOUSE NO 276 SEC14 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD121006 265 1060
232 YASHWANT KUMAR GUPTA 'IN30176610080653 44-A E-BLOCK EXTN SHYAM VIHAR PH-I DEENDAR PUR VILLAGE DELHI 110043 25 100
233 DINESH AGARWAL 'IN30317320112920 DEUTSCHE BANK AG SECURITIES SERVICES 4th FLOOR BLOCK B1 NIRLON KNOWLEDGE PARK WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY GOREGAO 400063 239 956
234 RENU KISHORE THAKUREL '1202990004642893 F 2/17 F BLOCK PKT 2 ROHINI SECTOR 15 NEW DELH110085 5 20
235 UNICON FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED 'IN30096610526254 69 2ND FLOOR REGAL BUILDING CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELH110001 92 294
236 ASTHA GUPTA '1208160079461811 31/Aroom no -33 old ambalal chawlworli dr Anear P N B bank worli MUMBAI 400018 1 4
237 GAURAV ROYZADA '1208160007228666 343 SECOND FLOOR SECTOR-15 PART-1 FARRUKHNAGAR GURGAON GURGAON 122001 30 120
238 KALA SAI VENKATA VIVEKANAND '1208160028732414 36 - C UV- Block West Delhi NORTH WE110088 10 40
239 F6 FINSERVE PVT LTD 'IN30009511647782 LG 19/20 City Center DLF City M G Road Gurgaon 122001 40 144
240 RAM DULARI SHARMA '1301240001043311 61 SOUTH ANARKALI EXTN KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 10 40
241 ROHIT JAIN '1208870001673620 2351 ATS GREENS VILLAGE SECTOR 93A NEAR YAMUNA EXPRESSWAY GAUTAM B201301 50 200
242 PRAKASH  SACHAN 'IN30021441080372 S/O VIJAY SACHAN HOUSE NO. - 0 SACHA N COLONYHAZIPUR, SECTOR - 104 BEHIND PNB BANK GAUTAMBUDDHA NAGAR MANOIDA UTT201304 150 600
243 DHARAMRAJ . '1208870022091151 SO RAMNIWAS HOUSE NO170 RETHOJ169 GURGAON  HARYANA . GURGAON 122102 3 12
244 SHIV KUMAR SONI '1208870024124432 SO KANHAIYALAL SONI NAGORI MOHALLA BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA311001 10 40
245 VIVEK RAJAN '1208160027352461 19  123  NEAR  HOLI CHOWKPALA SHAHIBAB ALIGARH 202001 10 40
246 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI '1208750000017084 VILLAGE KUSMAHAWA POST CHANDANBARA PS DHAKA WARD 02 EAST CHAM845304 16 64



247 DIVYANSHU GOYAL '1208870004069241 HNO 62 RANJIT GARDEN YAMUNANAGAR TEHJAGADHARI DIST YAMUNANAGAR YAMUNA N135002 2 8
248 SAGAR MAL JAJOO '1208870004252153 1758 NEEL KANTH COLONY MANDAL BHILWARA . BHILWARA311403 7 28
249 RAJESH KUMAR KAUSHAL '1208870005416557 G814 BLOCKG PKT8 SECTOR11 ROHINI . DELHI 110085 1 4
250 ANMOL SHARMA '1208870006998911 DHEKIA KHARAGPUR M  PASCHIM MEDINIPUR NIMPURA WEST BENGAL 721304 WEST MID 721304 91 364
251 HARSH KUMAR '1208870008586158 PURANI BAZAR JHAJHA JAMUI . . JAMUI 811308 30 120
252 VIJAYKUMAR JIGALUR '1208870009182461 REVA UNIVERSITY NEAR KATTIGENAHALLI YELHANKA . BENGALUR560064 3 12
253 PRIYAM JAIN '1208870009299455 PLOT NO 28 SAPANADA ROAD VARDHMAN COLONY KEKRI . AJMER 305404 2 8
254 AARTI . '1208870009854041 123 POOTH KALAN NITHARI SULTANPURI C BLOCK . NORTH WE110086 120 480
255 JITENDRA SURESH SHINDE '1208870011245222 Room no.B-02 Pragati society, jatra to nandur naka link road behind jatra NASHIK 422003 1 4
256 ALOK KUMAR SINGH '1208870013582178 231 JALALPUR 5 1 JALALPUR SEHARA TEHSIL BHEETI . AMBEDKAR224122 30 120
257 DIVYESH HIMMATBHAI RANPARIYA '1208870016526942 A  101 SHAGUN RESIDENCY NEAR VAN MALI YOGI CHOWK  PUNAGAM SURAT CITY SURAT 395010 1 4
258 ABHINANDAN SINGH '1208870016985734 BADHWALIYA BUZURG MAHUA TOLA MATHIA NARAIPUR . KUSHINAG 274402 2 8
259 NAGA SANTOSH PENJARLA '1208870017256011 6 11772 AMBEDKAR NAGAR JAGGAYYAPETA JAGGALAHPET . KRISHNA 521175 10 40
260 DEVENDRA MAHARAJ '1208870019554873 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION BALLY MUNICIPALITYBALLY M HOWRAH . HOWRAH 711202 10 40
261 VIJAY NODIYAL '1208870019665675 HOUSE NO A368 GROUND FLOOR ROOM NO 5 FRIDAY MARKET DURGA VIHAR DEVLI NEW DELH110062 10 40
262 SACHIN KUMAR '1208870019932268 G55A STREET NO 2A WEST KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI . EAST DELH110091 1 4
263 REKHA MITTAL '1208870020891707 WO KAMLESH OPP P N B NEW MAND ROAD . DAUSA 303303 10 40
264 AMAN AGARWAL '1208870023783955 HOUSE 68 WARD 17 KANOON GOYAN KASHIPUR . UDHAM SI 244713 1 4
265 KUNAL KUMAR '1208870025518400 SO KRISHNA RAM WARD NO09 PACHAM PACHAM LAKHISARAI BIHAR LAKHISARA811311 150 600
266 SATYAJIT GHADAI '1208870025693013 SO BHAGIRATHI GHADAI ATPO SOLAMPUR  SOLAMPUR BHADRAK ODISHA BHADRAK 756120 25 100
267 PRAFFUL GARG '1208870027286501 CO PRADEEP KUMAR GARG 4999 MATIA MAHAL SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR  UTTAR SAHARANP247001 20 80
268 JAGAJJIBAN MOHANTY '1208870027468049 INDALO NANKAR INDALO KENDRAPARA . KENDRAPA754210 2 8
269 ATHARVA MILIND DANGRE '1208870028328367 SO MILIND DANGRE FLAT NO 204RAJAT UTSAV APARTMENT BESIDE SKODA NAVNEET CAR NAGPUR 440033 5 20
270 RAMMOHAN ADHIKARI '1208870030716998 NAKUBAR JHIKIRA . . HOWRAH 711401 3 12
271 MOHAMMED ASHRAF KHAN '1208870030939411 SO MO ISHAQ KHAN 227 KHADK JI KA ROAD KHANJIPEER UDAIPUR UDAIPUR  RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 1 4
272 DEEPIKA MEHTA '1208870031714510 M544 FIRST FLOOR ORCHID ISLAND SECTOR 51 . GURGAON 122001 16 64
273 SANNA SHERIN '1208870033002501 PLOT NO 10 DOOR NO 25 AND 26 MANAGIRI 4TH STREET KK NAGAR . MADURAI 625020 1 4
274 KHILESH SHANKAR SAHU '1208870035628750 002 WARD NO7 CHHURA SHITALA PARA DIST GARIABAND CHHURA . RAIPUR 493996 4 16
275 GORRI JAGAN MOHAN RAO '1208870061042373 GOOD RAD TITAGARH TITAGARH S SHEDFLR NORTH TWENTY FOUR P NR SHIBMANDIR NORTH 24 700119 4 16
276 AKASH VISHVKARMA '1208870061718264 CO KAMAL SINGH VISHVKARMA GRAMBAGDAWADA BAGDAWADA SEHORE  MADHYA PRADESH SEHORE 466125 4 16
277 MOHSEN AHMED '1208870064282476 S O MOINUDDIN  1 931 214 3RD CROSS OPP RAILWAY STATION VISHAL NAGAR KALABURA585102 2 8
278 ANANT PANDIT PATHAK '1208870016326805 H NO 716 SARVENO 80 NARAYANDHO ROAD DAREWADI AHMADNAGAR AHMADNAGAR AHMEDNA414001 41 164
279 NAMAN SETHI '1208160040154673 S/ODlip Kumar Sethi house no.315/13 near laki bali nagar PALWAL 121102 2 8
280 DINESH M MUNJANI 'IN30021437978298 165 PARVATI BHUVAN BLDG 1ST FLOOR RO OM NO.7 DR.M.G MAHIMTURA MARG 3RD MBHARWADA LANE GIRGAONS.O MUMBMUMBAI M400004 20 80
281 SUSHIL KUMAR CHATTA '1208870018801471 S  O NARANJAN NATH CHATTA 139  SEC 3  DURGA NAGAR JAMMU  ROOPNAGAR JAMMU TAWI JAMMU 180013 20 80
282 VEERENDRA MOHAN BALI '1208870034170581 SO MOHAN BALI 1706 BAZAR ROAD MANOLLI BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 591117 55 220
283 NITESH GIRISH AGRAWAL '1208870002562843 30 V K HEIGHTS ANGURIBAGH GULMANDI AURANGABAD . AURANGA 431001 21 84
284 NITESH KISHOR SONAR '1208870026264923 FLAT NO33 4TH FLOOR F 371 PARVATIKUNJ APTS NR TAPKIR BUNGLOW DHANKAWADI PUNE 411043 5 20
285 AMAN KUMAR '1208870023170032 SO RAJPAL SINGH BANK COLONY BEHIND DHANDA HOUSE ROHTAK ROAD BHIWANI BHIWANI BHIWANI BHIWANI 127021 15 60
286 AAYUSH . '1208870005145518 HOUSE NO B55CAMPUS BOARD EDUCATION BOARD . BHIWANI 127021 5 20
287 ANANT DUGGAL '1208870004102501 623 CHHATE WALI GALI PANIPAT . . PANIPAT 132103 15 60
288 GURBAKSH . '1208160082532999 284panauri ward 2 panauri near hospital pan KARNAL 132114 17 68
289 BHARAT BHUSHAN SARNA 'IN30143610285800 H. NO. 15-A, SHASTRI COLONY AMBALA C 133001 10 40
290 S C DHANWANTRI 'IN30143610315547 H NO 3 F RAM NAGAR AMBALA C 133001 390 1560
291 KAILASH CHAND MEENA '1208160028198111 NO 6/MB/323 INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR JAGATPURA DANTLI JAIPUR 303012 42 168
292 RAJ KUMAR '1202540000069697 H NO. G- 4 -143 STREET NO. 9 -1/2 SANTOKH NAGAR, NEW  SHIVPURI LUDHIANA 141008 25 100
293 DIKSHA SHARMA '1208160038834487 MOHALLA PATHANA Mohalla Pathana GURDASPU143512 300 1200
294 CHANDAN KUMAR '1208160002323642 NEAR GURUDWARA 7 NO PUNJABI DHOWRA JAMADOBA PARASIA DHANBAD 828301 10 40
295 PARMOD KUMAR '1204720004247511 H NO 37 TYPE V COLONY 1 DMW RAILWAY COLONY PATIALA PATIALA 147003 15 60
296 LALIT KUMAR '1304140009716935 GURUNANAK COLONY ADDA DEVIGARH DISTT PATI DISTT PATI PATIALA 147111 2 8
297 SONIA AGGARWAL '1208160013545951 268 1-B RAM NAGAR FATEHGAR147301 100 400
298 JAGATHAMBAL RAMACHANDRAN '1208160046231288 W/O Ramachandran TOWER 2 FLAT NO 73 D THAZHAMBUR CHENNAI 603103 5 20
299 NITESH KUMAR OJHA '1208160099413226 16PANJARI PARA LANEGOLABARI HOWRAH 711106 6 24
300 BALASUNDARAM PRAVEEN KUMAR '1208160101986391 S/0 Balasundaram No 4/195 Bodipatti Bodipa TIRUPPUR 642154 34 136
301 PAUL PRASANTH VASA '1208160102140177 S/O Winston Mohan Vasa Flat No B-204 Mar No 1400 Wagholi Road Wagholi Wagholi PUNE 412207 200 800
302 VISHWASKUMAR SHANKARBHAI RAJPUT '1208160104016285 s/o Shankarbhai Chaturbhai Rajput 201 Sank Shrushti Parandwadi Road Chaurai Nagar O Residency Somatane PUNE 410506 1 4
303 GURDEEP KAUR 'IN30177417013610 2062/5 BLESSINGS LEHAL COLONY OPP DR SOHAL ORTHO PATIALA 147001 60 240
304 GURJEET SINGH '1208870005722903 JAWANDHA PINDI GURUSAR DHANAULA BAMALA . BARNALA 148105 2 8
305 DEVRAJ SHARMA '1208160062844786 adarsh nagar street no-1 adarsh nagar BATHINDA 151001 60 240
306 HARMANJOT KAUR '1208160080275406 D/OJhanda Singh village Rajgarh Kube Tahla S MANSA 151509 19 76
307 AMIT KUMAR '1208160094207462 WARD NO 1 SARDULGARH SARDULGARH SAR MANSA 151507 2 8
308 LAVANYA DHARA '1208160039592124 4-22, krishna colony  krishna colony ADILABAD 504303 1 4
309 PUSHKAL SHARMA '1208180044360347 KAISTHWARI ROAD NEAR GAS GODOWN NAGROTA BAGWAN WARD NO 1 KANGRA KANGRA 176047 1 4



310 ARUN KUMAR '1208160049773931 C/OSita Ram VILL SUGAL PO DANDWIN TEH DBIJHARI HAMIRPUR176040 40 160
311 ANNU RIYAL 'IN30115124564182 2 1 RLT VIHAR TANDA AKHNOOR JAMMU 181201 15 60
312 J K SRINIVASULU 'IN30102220990718 H NO 4 105 JAMMICHEDU VIL GADWAL MDL MAHABUB 509125 100 400
313 CHANDRA PRAKASH MAURYA '1208870073012386 SO RAM DULAR MAURYA 99 B TRIVENI NAGAR NAINI POST UDYOG NAGAR RAMPUR TALUKA ALLAHABA 211009 2 8
314 MOHAN RAMESH NARKHEDE '1203320063875164 RAM MANDIRA JAWAL ASODA JALGAON JALGAON 425101 8 32
315 VIDHI YADAV '1208160039298765 390 NEW CIVIL LINE YADAV NAGAR ETAH 207001 40 160
316 NAKUL KUMAR SINGH '1203320058037917 119/329 DARSHAN PURWA KANPUR N 208012 7 28
317 RAJESH KUMAR AJMANI '1202990003273403 111/425 80 FIT ROAD KANPUR KANPUR 208005 10 40
318 DILIP  KUMAR 'IN30302872319846 ALLAHABAD UP GRAMIN BANK AWAS HEAD OFFICE DM COLONY CIVIL LINE BANDA ,BANDA UTTAR PRA210001 10 40
319 RENU 'IN30039418756139 VILLAGE DEORA POST KASHIPUR VARANASI 221007 13 52
320 UMESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA '1208180016317221 CHHATAUNA KALAN BAINATI KALAN SULTANPUR BANTI KALAN SULTANPU222301 100 400
321 MEHUL LAKHAMSHI THACKER '1203760000995496 PLOT NO-286, WARD 12/C. LILASHA NAGAR,GANDHIDHAM,KUTCH,GUJ GANDHIDH370201 150 600
322 DHIRAJ GARG HUF . '1201090005372291 FLAT NO 405 BLOCK A FORTUNA APPARTMENT 15 JOPLING ROAD LUCKNOW 226001 10 36
323 DEEPAK BOTHRA '1208870004320225 SO ABHAY KUMAR BOTHRA BOTHRA CHOWKI NEW LINE GANGASHAHAR . BIKANER 334401 30 120
324 HIMANSHU GUPTA '1208870005837980 BHOJPUR BHOJPUR BHOJPUR RAE BARELI . RAEBAREL 229202 90 360
325 AJIT KUMAR '1301440003271951 S/O PARMESHWAR PRASAD H N 242/2A RAVI NAGAR CHANDAU 232101 6 24
326 MOHD SAQIB '1208870015987702 CO MOHD SHAHID AHSAN 210 KHALIL SHARQUI SHAHJAHANPUR SHAHJAHANPUR  UTTAR PRADESH SHAHJAHA242001 1 4
327 AMAN KUMAR JOHARI '1208180008697512 S O DHARMENDRA KUMAR JOHRI 15 A WEST END COLONYRAMPUR ROAD BAREILLY 243502 100 400
328 SHUBHAM SANGAL '1208160061915361 RESHMI KATHARA SHAMLI SHAMLI SHAMLI SHAMLI 247776 3 12
329 RAJKUMAR  . . '1201090007255930 MATAUR MEERUT MEERUT MEERUT AQJPR4830250221 20 80
330 SAKTI DHAR RAI 'IN30177412905645 TIHA MOHAMMADPUR BARHALGANJ GORAKHPUR GORAKHPU273402 13 52
331 RAHUL SINGH PAL '1208250015147041 HOUSE NUMBER 142 A SURYA LOK COLONY MAU ROAD KHANDARI DAYAL BAGH AGRA KIRAOLI AGRA 282005 1 4
332 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL '1202140000074937 67, JAIPUR HOUSE AGRA 282010 5 20
333 GAURAV BHATIA '1205420001605444 88 Nehru Nagar Near Park AGRA 282002 1 4
334 RAGHAV GUPTA '1208880005599168 S/O RAJENDRA GUPTA ,MAIN MARKET THAN,RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301022 1 4
335 KAUSHAL KUMAR '1208160070325686 S/O: Narendra Kumar ALWAR 301706 20 80
336 NIRMAL CHAND JAIN '1203350002068672 139 GOVIND NAGAR WEST BRAHMPURI AMER ROAD WARD NO 74 JAIPUR 302002 23 92
337 ABHAY KUMAR ARORA '1201330001076854 HOUSE NO.1673 SECTOR-4 URBAL ESTATE GURGAON 122001 GURGAON 122001 20 80
338 PREKSHA JAIN '1208160001335948 GINNI INTERNATIONAL LTD NEEMRANA BEHROR BEHROR 301705 9 36
339 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA '1201770100981676 DHANI RAMCHANDRAKALI BHANPUR KALAN JAMWA RAMGARH JAIPUR 302028 25 100
340 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI '1203320099401578 SHIV KUNDA KI TALAI NATATA ROAD, RAMUKA KI DHANI NANGAL SOOSAWATAN JAIPUR 302028 6 24
341 SONU KUMAR KHATRI '1203320019314316 WARD NO 24 KHARI NALA JAGDISH COLONY HINDAUN KARAULI 322230 5 20
342 GAURAV SINGH GOSAIN '1601430104770148 1178   BLOCK NO 20   RANGOLI GARDENS     VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302021 200 800
343 AJAY KUMAR DHAKAD '1208870096667061 S O KAILASH CHANDRA DHAKAR MAKAN NO 73 WARD 6 SADARAMJI KA KHERA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA311602 10 40
344 VAIBHAV GAJANAN DHANOKAR '1208870092791501 AT SAVTA CHOUK WADEGAON AKOLA . AKOLA 444502 1 4
345 ABHINAV TIWARI '1208160075617001 S / O HEMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 201 VAKI Magri Sector 11 Girwa Udaipur Udaipur ShaRajasthan - UDAIPUR 313001 1 4
346 RAJENDER AHIR '1208530003214595 S O  DHANRAJ AHIR RAMPOL BAS STAND BHINDER BHINDER UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313603 UDAIPUR 313603 30 120
347 YOGESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 'IN30160412320674 D- 52 RANJEET NAGAR BHARATPUR BHARATPUR 321001 BHARATPU321001 5 20
348 MONIKA SONGARA '1208160085285025 makan no2 balita road makan no2 balita roadvrandavan vihar makan no2 balita road KOTA 324008 21 84
349 DEEPAK NAGAR '1208160093682068 MARAITHAJHALAWAR JHALAWAR JHALAWAR326038 40 160
350 HIMANSHU CHEETA '1208880000640968 S/O RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA SHREE RAMJHALAWAR ROAD, KHANPUR JHALAWAR326038 15 60
351 DINESH KUMAR JAIN '1204470009010104 SABJI BAJAR, BALA JI KA MANDIR SABJI BAJAR,PIRAWA,JHALAWAR, RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR326034 1950 7020
352 SURESH KUMAR DHOLPURIA '1203320047057074 WARD NO. 18 BISAU BIRMI BIRMI JHUNJHUN331027 2 8
353 RAJKUMAR . '1208160068864934 S/O: Trilok Singh SIKAR 332315 2 8
354 VINOD KUMAR VERMA '1208160040643176 C/O Kalu Ram Verma CHAK ward NO-09 SIKAR 332710 4 16
355 PRATIK KUMAR '1208160026377793 Tehsil-buhana Village-ghardhana kalan JHUNJHUN333516 50 200
356 DISHA . '1208250001334574 DHINDWA ROAD NEAR BYPASS CIRCLE WARD NO 21 PILANI JHUNJHUNUN JHUNJHUN333031 10 40
357 PRASHANT RAMESH KORDE '1208160077857394 Plot No 01Govind Nagar New Narsala Road GNagar Govind Nagar Govind Nagar NAGPUR 440034 200 800
358 NAVNEET SINGH '1204720021301983 32 TONI KE MAKAN KE KARM SINGH KE MAKAN TAK WARD NO 10 SANGRIA TH SANGRIA DIST HANUMAN335063 4 16
359 BHUPENDER SHARMA '1208160062264518 S/OMahesh SharmaWard No-25 Ward No-25Gali No-12 Ward No-25 HANUMAN335513 2 8
360 RAJENDRA . '1208180002725597 WARD NO 5 JHADSAR KANDHLAN JHARSAR KANDHLAN CHURURAJASTHAN CHURU 331304 35 140
361 RAJENDAR . '1208180023599287 MAHARAJPURA ARBI KI DHANI MAHARAJPURA NAGAUR 341509 50 200
362 PUNAM NEVIN BODADE '1204470024372895 WARD NO 38 RASHTRABHASHA ROAD WARDHA SANEWADI WARDHA WA WARDHA 442001 20 80
363 GITABEN VALJIBHAI VIKANI '1204720013236074 FLAT NO 202 SAMAY 2 APPARTMENT DEEPVAN PARK NANA MAVA ROAD RAJKOT 360005 15 60
364 LADANI GIRISH DEVDASBHAI 'IN30051316596460 SILVER GOLD RESIDENCY NANAMAUVA MAIN ROAD BLOCK NUMBER 5 B/D GOLRESIDENCY RAJKOT GU360005 181 724
365 JITESH MAHENDRABHAI SANGHAVI '1201980000333535 ARPNA APPT GROUND FLR B/H IOC BHAVAN ADARSH SOC RACE COURSE RING ROAD RAJKOT 360007 50 200
366 RADA SADHANABEN KANABHAI 'IN30097411507983 DEV NIWAS, DOCTORS SOCIETY, B/H. PARESH NAGAR, GIDC, PORBANDA360577 100 400
367 SATYAM SINGH '1208180018646035 AWADH NIWAS SHEKHPUR ZERO MILE ROAD AKHARAGHAT NEAR RELIANCE TOWER SHEKHPURA MUZAFFAR842002 13 52
368 BHAVNABEN PRAVINBHAI NAKRANI '1208160009491140 DARED BHAVNAGAR DARED GADHADA 364760 9 36
369 SURESH KANADA '1203760001354763 PLOT 367 WARD 12/C LILASHAH NAGAR GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH GANDHIDH370201 250 1000
370 VIKAS ASHOKBHAI KOTAK '1203760000708144 PLOT NO 201 SARVE NO 203-204 VIJAY NAGAR MEGHPAR BORICHI KACHCHH ANJAR KACHCHH 370110 50 200
371 HIRABEN MOHANLAL PAREKH '1208840000006791 SWAPNA PLOT NO. -17- B BAVESHWAR NAGAR BHUJ KACHCHH 370001 50 200
372 HARSHIL NIKUNJBHAI PATEL '1203320029180923 A-179, SAMATVA BANGLOWS, SHELA, AHMEDABAD, SHELA, GUJARAT, 380058 AHMEDAB 380058 5 20



373 DEVENDRA KANAIYALAL UPADHYAY 'IN30164510253794 C/8, SHYAMKRUPA FLAT, OPP. PAVAN FLAT, NR. JUDGES BUNGLOW CROSS ROAD, BODAKDEV380015 20 80
374 AARTIBEN JIGNESHKUMAR HINGU 'IN30246110306273 G-17/199, SHIVAM APPARTMENT NAVA VADAJ, NR AKHBAR NAGAR CIRCLE AHMEDAB 380013 10 40
375 JASHVANTLAL KANTILAL PARMAR 'IN30246110305390 11/62 , ANAND FLAT., NEAR GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD PRAGATINAGAR, NARANPURA AHMEDAB 380013 150 600
376 VAISHALI ATULKUMAR PATEL '1208870001947525 14 SHAJANAND CRYSTAL NEAR SHUBHAM BUNGLOWS SOLA . AHMEDAB 380060 100 400
377 ANAND RAJ KHANNA '1204470007463734 C-12 BIRJU APPARTMENT OPP AZAD SOCIETY AMBAWADI AHMEDAB 380015 50 200
378 TIRTHA PROSAD DUTTA 'IN30021433326512 MAJIGRAM, MAJIGRAM , BARDHAMAN, BARDHAM 713143 1 4
379 GAUTAMBHAI MANGALDAS CHAUHAN '1204580000106469 87 ANAJ GODAUN NA CHHAPRA GHODAKEMP ROAD SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDAB 380004 1 4
380 PRASHANT HARAKHCHAND SHAH '1201090015268540 A 6 SUHAS SUHAS APPARTMENT OPP BHIMJIPURA NEW WADAJ AHMA NARANPURA AHMEDAB 380013 20 80
381 KIRTIKUMAR KANAIYALAL JANI 'IN30160411918547 9/B JANAKPURI SOCIETY DOHAD DOHAD 389151 DAHOD 389151 20 80
382 DAYABEN VISHALKUMAR NAVADIYA 'IN30021425096872 51,  BHUMI PARK SOC,  VARACHHA ROAD, SARTHANA JAKATNAKA SURAT GUJ395006 30 120
383 AMIT KUMAR PANKAJ '1204470007416852 DEVYANI KUNJ BESIDE SAVITA VILLA CHHAPRA COLONY ROAD JAKKANPUR PATNA 800001 2 8
384 RAJESH V PUROHIT '1204470005539842 A/115 RUBBI APT VARACHHA ROAD SURAT 395006 1 4
385 SHUBHAM BANSAL '1208160037963391 Hno 456, Sector-46 HBH colony Sector-46 ne school Sector-46 FARIDABAD121003 10 40
386 RAJESHKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI DOMDIYA '1208180071047616 E 1 104, MEGH MALHAR RESIDENSY, SART NEAR HAREKRUSHNA CAMPUS, SURAT SURAT 395006 20 80
387 KINAL HARSH SHAH '1208870039108982 A 3 RAVI PARK APT DALICHAND NAGAR ATHWAGATE . SURAT 395001 7 28
388 SHRADHA SNEHAKANT DONGRE '1208870018710635 AKASHDEEP BLDG ROOM NO 07 KANJUR VILLEGE ROAD KANJURMARG EAST MUMBAI 400042 5 20
389 RAJESWARI ARDHI '1208870037850327 NEAR ANUSHAKTI DEPOT SINDHU 32 NEW MANDALA ANUSHAKTI NAGAR ANU SHAKTI NAGAR THANE 400614 10 40
390 SHASHANK SISTLA '1208870052122525 GHAGHRA 06 ANUSHAKTI NAGAR . . MUMBAI 400094 1 4
391 MUKUND MANOHAR JOSHI 'IN30226911776357 FLAT NO B-504, 5TH FLOOR, DISHA APT, SHIMPOLI CHIKUWADI, BORIVALI W400092 20 80
392 DHONDU DHAKATU AMBEKAR '1203500000340295 ANTHONY GONSALVES CHAWL, C G ROAD, CHAKALA, ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI 400095 1 4
393 RAJANISH SHETTY 'IN30311610904070 401 SHARAVATI KONKAN RAIL VIHAR SECTOR 40 NERUL W NAVI MUM400706 42 168
394 BHUUSHAN SOMASHEKHAR AGASAGI '1208180027701646 F 226, SHAH ARCADE, PLOT NO 4 5, SECTOR 6 TALOJA RD KHARGHAR RAIGARH(M410210 20 80
395 DEEPAK RAMJI PAL 'IN30177418452760 ROOM NO 412 PRAJAPUR PADA ADHIVASI VERAVALI NEAR PETROL PUMP ANDHERI EAST CHAKALA MIDC MUMBAI 400093 10 40
396 SUBHA ANBUMANI MUDALIAR '1201120000320565 AL-3 BLDG NO. 6-5 SWAYAMBHU CHS., NEAR NHP SCHOOL, SECTOR-19, AIROLI, NAVI MUM400708 25 100
397 DILIP TUKARAM NIKAM 'IN30023915260974 ROW HOUSE H/10 KALYAN SHIL ROAD, NEAR  CHANDRESH VILLA LODHA HEVEN DOMBIVLI (E) THANE 421204 25 100
398 HARENDRA CHHAGANLAL BHANSALI '1203210000166125 6 SHIV SMRUTI PLOT NO 18 SHRI HIND CHS 23 N S MANKIKAR RD SION (EAST) MUMBAI 400022 20 80
399 CHANDRAVELAN KOMBAYYA . '1201750000500705 GAURISHANKAR APARTMENT, WADAVALI SECTION, ROOM NO. 8, AMBARNATH, THANE 421501 27 108
400 SHITAL RAHUL SARPE '1203600002598710 ROW HO 6 ASHTAVINAYAK VAASTU NAGINA NAGAR ITKHED AURANGABAD AURA 6 AURANGABAD BANGAR AURANGA 431001 20 80
401 MANDAKINI SURYAKANT KAMBLE 'IN30051383197478 MUKTAI RESDENCY B WING 504 TILAK NAGAR NDR 21 AMAR MAHAL CHEMBUR AMAR MAHAL MUMBAI M400089 1 4
402 JAYA SHAIKH 'IN30051312563626 B/4 MALAD GANGA CHS LTD MITH CHOWKI LINK ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064 5 20
403 SAURABH MEHROTRA 'IN30260310241564 24 BHOJWANI MANSION MARATHA ROAD MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI, 400008 2 8
404 R S RAO 'IN30220111639276 4B 303 KALPAVRUSH CHS LTD NR JANTA MARKET KANNAMWAR NGR VIKHROLI EAST MUMBAI 400079 35 140
405 GAURAV S SHETTY 'IN30051322775208 2 SIMANDHAR C H S PLOT NO 39 SECTOR 14 VASHI NAVI MUM400703 9 36
406 MANISH YASHWANT KETKAR '1203500000255729 FLAT NO. 704 , 7TH FLOOR , MANISHA HEIGHTS, BALRAJESHWAR RD., NR. KELKAR CO., MULUND(W) MUMBAI 400080 20 80
407 PUNEET BHAGWANDAS KUMAR 'IN30177418214081 5/C/ 103 GREEN HILL LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP AKURLI RD KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400101 20 80
408 SARALADEVI PUGALIA '1203330000917704 FLAT NO 602 PLUTO B NR PICASO NR PICASO HOTEL BANGUR NAGAR VASANT GALAXY GOREGAON W MUMBAI 400104 100 400
409 RAHUL PARSHURAM KAMBLE '1208180010893196 SAIBABA CHAL, JIJAMATA BHOSALE MARG, NEAR SAIBABA MANDIR, ANNA BHAU SATHE MUMBAI 400043 18 72
410 SUNIL NANDA SALA '1208160098115793 S/O Nanda Salabldg no17,room no310,shivnechs tunga gaon powai bldg no17,room no31shanti chs tunga gaon powai MMRDA co MUMBAI 400072 3 12
411 SAURABH SHARMA 'IN30021421903648 S/O ARUN SHARMA 8A,  9,  SECTOR-4 BHILAI BHILAI 1 DURG BHILAI 1 CHHATTISGARH DURG CHH490001 15 60
412 PURVAJ KAMLESH SHETH '1208870020871800 B 2 SHREE RAM APP OLD PETROL PUMP DINDORI ROAD NASHIK NASHIK NASHIK 422005 5 20
413 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV '1208870028485431 SO MOHAN LA YADAV   KAJ ON KAUSHAMBI UTR PRADEDH 212203 KAUSHAMBI KAUSHAMBI UTTAR KAUSHAM 212203 20 80
414 PRANAV NITEENCHANDRA LIMAYE '1208870059717787 SO NITEENCHANDRA LIMAYE FLAT NO 1BUILDING NO6PRITAMNAGAR SOCIETY KARVE ROAD NEAR PUNE 411038 7 28
415 AMIT PANDEY '1208870066769061 SO RAJ MANI PANDEY 4 STATION ROAD BALLY MUNICIPALITY HAORA  WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711204 10 40
416 NIYATI D. BHANSALI '1202890001274682 SUDAMA NIWAS, 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO.41, 58/62 BORA BAZAR STREET, FORT MUMBAI 400001 10 40
417 VIKAS TIWARI 'IN30226912744218 105 E, SURAJ COMPLEX, PLOT NO.2 AND 21, SECTOR-36, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAI MAHARAS 410209 26 104
418 NOSHAN GAUTAM 'IN30362210021864 UNIT 203-576 SIMCOE ST VICTORIA BRITISH COLUMBIA CANADA V 111111 452 1431
419 AMIT JASANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD '1203230000059136 ECL FINANCE LIMITED EDELWEISS HOUSE OFF CST ROAD KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400098 2500 9000
420 MOHAMMEDAIYUB RASULBHAI MANSURI . '1203280000489660 PO BOX 24646 QATAR CHEMICAL COMPANY LTD DOHA . 100 316
421 ANKIT SURENDRA SHAH 'IN30177418821441 209/C, BHAKTI BLDG, OM NAGAR ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400099 30 120
422 MAHESH S NARVEKAR '1203600000866057 A 1 GANGA DARSHAN VERSOVA ROAD VERSOVA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400061 200 800
423 CHHOTU GANDHI 'IN30115121937348 BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B WING FLAT NO 8YOGIC AROGYA KENDRA MUMBAI 400012 10 40
424 DEVENDRA RAMAKANT JADHAV 'IN30051311950292 8 VISHWANANDA SOC KHANDAGALI COMPOUND KOKAN NAGAR BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI MAHARAS 400078 25 90
425 ARUN MADHUSUDHAN PATWARDHAN 'IN30154917653982 BLOCK 12 2ND FLOOR MANGALMURTI APARTMENT NAMASKAR MANDAL KALYAN 421301 50 200
426 USHA ARUN PATWARDHAN 'IN30154917654170 BLOCK NO 12 2ND FLOOR MANGALMURTI APT NAMASKAR MANDAL KALYAN 421301 25 100
427 RAGHUNATH MURARIRAO KULKARNI '1203320003318349 S NO 24/A SEC A FLAT J/6 SHREE NAGARI NIGADI PRADHIKARAN PUNE 411044 25 100
428 C  V RAMAKRISHNAN 'IN30023912341029 UNITY COMPLEX BLDG NO 1 A WING FLAT  NO  55      P  G   ROAD MALAD (W400064 20 80
429 MEENA NIPOON SHAH '1201130000644375 FLT 10 SONAWALA BLDG 67 4TH FLR N S ROAD MARINE DRIVE IN FRONT OF WANKHEDE S CHURCHGATE MUMBAI 400020 100 400
430 PRAVIN SAMPAT SALUNKHE '1203320005372729 KHALKARWADI PO CHARGAON KARAD SATARA 415120 15 60
431 SEEMA MAHESH NAIK '1203320009434945 135-3/5 SHANTI NIKETAN SOC, ANANDGAR PARKSITE, VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI 400079 2 8
432 SURESH DOOA '1203320007573803 AHMED SALAR BLDG ROOM NO 85 MOHAN NAGAR DADAR HINDMATA MUMBAI 400014 20 80
433 PRAVEEN HARIKUMAR R 'IN30302891200824 S O,RADHA KRISHNAN A ,PLOT 51 B2 ARUSHI APARTMENTS ,4TH STREET ,KANCHIPURAM TAMILNAD600056 1 4
434 SHREYA SANDEEP BHOMKAR '1203330000872837 ROOM NO 305 SAI SAWALI APT OPP MANALI HOTEL MANVELPADA VIRAR E PALGHAR 401305 4 16
435 SUMIT NATTHU BHARTI '1302340000515044 ROOM NO.10, TARSINGH CHAWL QUARRY ROAD BEHIND MANGATRAM PETROL PUMP BHANDUP 400078 5 20



436 SUHASINI JOHN 'IN30317320129339 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED KOTAK INFINITI, BLDG.NO.21, 2ND FLR ZONE I ,CUSTODY SERVS,INFINITY PARK GEN. AK VA400097 170 538
437 MUKESH THAKWANI 'IN30021417262504 FLAT NO C 511 NEW INCOME TAX COLONY OPP DINDOSHI BUS DEPOT FILM CITY ROAD GOREGAON E MUMBAI M400063 50 200
438 AVINASH BHANUDAS THOMBARE 'IN30021432900885 168 SHIRAVALI ROAD CHINCHAVALI CHINCHAV 410208 1 4
439 VICKY BHASHKAR '1208180027220485 S O SURESH PRASAD MALICHAPAR, BHATPAR RANI DEORIA, UTTAR PRADESH DEORIA 274702 70 280
440 SANDIP NAMDEO PAWAR '1203320037161773 NEAR SHAHNURWADI AURANGABAD AURANGABAD AURANGA 431001 30 120
441 SACHIN LAXMAN DHADVE 'IN30311610285577 SHIVSHANKAR NAGAR ROOM NO F N G 1 7 7 S P ROAD VADALA EAST MUMBAI 400037 5 20
442 SAURABH SHANKAR 'IN30216410390462 202 GOLDEN TOWER OFF CST ROAD KALINA KALINA UNIVERSITY MUMBAI 400098 75 300
443 DARSHAN DHANPATI LODAYA '1203600000549904 B 5 AMARJYOTI APARTMENT GULMOHAR ROAD SION CHUNABHATTI NEAR CANARA RESTORANT MUMBAI 400022 13 52
444 DAPHNE SANTOSH NAIR '1205420001295846 B 902,B wing, Green Tower Gilbert Hill Lane Andheri West MUMBAI 400058 100 400
445 DIGAMBAR DATTARAM BHUJBAL '1203320009260809 HOUSE NO 153 PERNEM IBRAMPUR PERNEM IBRAMPUR PERNEM PERNEM 403503 5 20
446 ANKUR . '1208870021142871 A2B4C MIG FLATS EKTA APTT PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI . WEST DELH110063 10 40
447 KETAN PANCHAXARI SWAMI '1208160094944450 Flat no. 703, A Wing, Sai Velocity phase 2 apaPatil Nagar Road, Datta Mandir chowk BavdRyan International School Pune City PUNE 411021 1 4
448 BHARTI PRAVIN MEHTA '1206290000246302 A-38 , SUPARSHWANATH SOC MARKET YARD ROAD GUITEKADI PUNE 411037 50 200
449 PADMESH DUVEDI '1203330000671238 200 3 VISHWAMITRA MARG GHORPADI CAMP PUNE 411001 300 1200
450 HERAMB ULHAS LELE '1203330000995754 523  NARAYAN PETH RASHTRBHAHSA BHAVAN ROAD NEAR MODI GANPATI S  P  COLLEGE PUNE 411030 50 200
451 RUPALI ISHWAR MAHAJAN '1208160010763776 MOHAN NAGAR SURABHI APARTMENT HOUSE NO. 07 NEAR ESI HOSPITAL PUNE 411019 5 20
452 SHILPA V MEHATA 'IN30311611708458 2ND LANE DASTUR NAGAR AMRAVATI AMRAVAT 444601 700 2800
453 BHUPESH BALKRISHNA GANDHI '1208160021141398 Fl/no-5, Sawali Bld. PREMLOK Park PUNE 411033 1 4
454 AMIT RAJGONDA PATIL '1208160021321168 AT POST MAJALE TAL HATKNANGLE DIST KOLHAPUR DAISE MALA NEAR KOLHAPUR416109 10 40
455 RACHANA N TANDON 'IN30021442015539 FLT NO 27 BLDG NO-A-6 SR NO-17 BRAMH A ANGAN CO-OPSOC SALUNKE VIHAR NEARAMBA BATIKA SOCIETY KONDHAVA411048 57 228
456 MANDAR RAJU RANE '1208870084467522 TELCO KAPOOR SOCIETY PLOT 25SECTOR  24 NIGDI PUNE 44 . PUNE 411044 1 4
457 MOHINI ZUBEDA '1208160054056577 D/O Abdul Hannan IswarigachhaBaduria, NORTH 24 743401 30 120
458 KUWRA BEGUM '1208180008869174 VIVEKANAND PURI ALMORA ALMORA ALMORA 263601 1 4
459 DEEPALI  JAIN 'IN30327080260466 DR P C JAIN HOSPITAL AMBEDKAR CHAURAHA BAZAR N 3 RAMGANJ MANDI RAM GANJ MANDI KOTA KOTA UTTA326519 20 80
460 ABHIJIT RAMESH JADHAV '1302190000073565 4218, PANKAJ COLONY SAMATA NAGAR AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNA414003 70 280
461 VINAYAK PRABHAKAR NANDLASKAR '1208180006750898 1650 DHOPESHWARGHATI RATNAGIR 416702 20 80
462 RAHUL LAXMAN AHIRRAO '1208870027239064 SHOP 13 STAHTION ROAD TAL RAVER DIST JALGANRAVER NR RAVER PEOPES BANK JALGAON 425508 6 24
463 BINDIYA GOPAL SHARMA '1208180013168068 PLOT NO 17 JAWAHAR NAGARLOHARA YAVATMAL445001 1 4
464 MANDAR ABHIMANYOO PAWAR '1203320064638522 ABHINANDAN.PLOT NO.1 B/H AKASHWANI TOWER GANGAPUR ROAD NASHIK NASHIK 422013 49 196
465 VIKAS RAMAKANT KHARDE '1204470012801680 C/O VIKAS RAMAKANT KHARDE KHANDERAO MANDIR, SAIKHEDE, SAYKHEDA NASHIK 422210 165 660
466 AVINASH DHARMA PATIL '1203320024114548 DAPURA DHULE DHULE DHULE 424307 10 40
467 ANIKET PRAMOD PATIL '1203320028432608 KHIRDI TA RAVER JALGAON RAVER JALGAON 425507 30 120
468 DISHA SAURABH AGRAWAL '1204150001498085 VISARWADI NEAR MAJID MAIN ROAD TAL-NANDUEBAR NANDURBA425426 200 800
469 VIPUL KHANNA '1208870003994621 ASPECT TECHNOLOGY CENTERSTAR INDIA PVT LTD EMBASSYVASANTH NGR NR BENGALUR560052 16 64
470 SIDDHARTH CHOWDHARY '1208180003607050 G NO 137 P NO 63 64 FALT NO 2, VIJAYANT NAGARAM B CHINTAMANI TOWERS SATARA AURANGA 431002 10 40
471 DATTASINGH GOVINDSINGH THAKUR '1208160037093010 At Pangra Post Tq Kandhar Dist Nanded Pangra NANDED 431714 25 100
472 SUJITH ASHOK JADHAV '1208180039782312 AMIN NAGAR, KINWAT ROAD BHOKAR TQ BHOKAR DIST NANDED BHOKAR NANDED 431801 4 16
473 BEEJ SHEETAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED 'IN30290240840213 BEJO SHEETAL CORNER MANTHA ROAD JALNA 431203 50 180
474 SHRIKANTA ANILKUMAR NATHANI '1204330000062265 PARSODI  POST- UMRER DISTT- NAGPUR UMRER 441203 3 12
475 KAJOL SHAMRAO BARAPATRE '1203320046065128 PLOT.NO.5,ATULESH SOCIETY NEAR CHUNGI NAKA NARHARI NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR BHANDARA440009 8 32
476 ABHINAV J MUKHERJEE '1203320067263961 PLOT NO. 4 VISWA SADAN NEAR HB ESTATE SHIV MANDIR, SONEGAON NAGPUR NAGPUR 440025 40 160
477 HEMANT JAGOBA NANDANWAR '1208530000361959 HEMANT J NANDANWAR PLOT NO 234 ANAND PALACE NO 1FLAT NO 106 NANDANVAN MAIN ROA NNAGPUR 440009 20 80
478 SWAPNIL  SAKHARE 'IN30290245255450 694 BEZONBAGH HOUSING SOCEITY SANJAY MAIDAN INDORA CHOWK NAGPUR 440004 5 20
479 AMOL ASHOK MISHRA 'IN30302826339975 ASHOK MISHRA, HEAD POST OFF,, CIVIL LINE,, NAGPUR RD,, CHANDRAPUR, ,CHANDRAPUR MAHARAS 442401 1 4
480 PRASHANT CHAGANLAL AGRAWAL '1208160022324812 PUSHPA DEEP APARTMENT NO 6 POPAT KHED ROAD AKOLA 444101 5 20
481 UNMESH R DESHMUKH HUF '1203320008725243 RUKHMINI NAGAR NEAR SUSHRUSHA HOSPITAL AMARAVATI AMRAVAT 444601 10 36
482 RAJEEV KUMAR '1203320036531056 RAJEEV KUMAR  C/OF YOGENDRA PR HOUSE  NO 79WARD NO30EAST GAND JEHANABA 804408 3 12
483 PARUL GOSWAMI '1203320034553436 HOUSE 730 MR-3, MAHALAXMI NAGAR INDORE INDORE 452010 9 36
484 POOJA DWIVEDI '1208160072196297 , 2801-Sector E,Shankryachary Gate,Sudama 2801-Sector E,Shankryachary Gate,Sudama 2801-Sector E,Shankryachary Gate,SudamINDORE 452009 1 4
485 SALONI PATIDAR '1208160026038797 23 sai kripa colony indore rau INDORE 453331 10 40
486 DEVKALA NAGAR '1208160017799976 666 A MAHALAXMI NAGAR NEAR BOMBAY HOSPITAL INDORE 452010 19 76
487 NITIN SEN 'IN30114312200147 S/O GOKUL PRASAD SEN 94 BRHAM BAG COLONY BEHIND MARIMATA CHOURAHA INDORE MADHYA P452007 9 36
488 LAXMAN SHARMA '1208180047143408 119 KRISHNA KUNJ VILLAS KALWAR ROAD JAIPUR 302012 5 20
489 SAKSHI . '1208160077775459 H No-21-B/22 ABairagarh Gayatri colony BairBairagarh Bairagarh BHOPAL 462030 12 48
490 SAMARTH SHRIVASTAVA '1203320021257686 BAWADIA KALAN, H.NO.  84 MIG B VIDHYA NAGAR HOSHANGABAD ROAD, OPP. WATER TANK, BHOPAL BHOPAL 462026 11 44
491 SYED AQUIB ALI '1203320040213247 FLAT NO. 1/10 SHIREEN COMPLEX PHASE II KOH-E-FIZA BDA COLONY BHOPAL 462001 170 680
492 SYED SHAHID ALI '1208160041144907 S/O Syed Wajid Ali 1/10 Shireen Complex PhaFiza B D A Colony Kohe Fiza Kohe Fiza Kohe BHOPAL 462001 35 140
493 MANGLESH MENGHWANI '1203160000066562 103 D-SECTOR SANT KAWAR RAM COLONY BERASIA ROAD BHOPAL 462001 12 48
494 TANAY KURAPA '1208160064732466 382/9-B, saket nagar saket nagar saket nagarS.P.S. school BHOPAL 462024 4 16
495 DINESH AGRAWAL '1208160077546651 43DEEPAK NAGARNEAR ASHIMA MALL HOSH BHOPAL 462026 5 20
496 SHEELA NAHAR '1201130000792553 73 INSIDE NAHAR NURSING HOME MALVIYA NAGAR C.T.T. NAGAR BHOPAL 462003 10 40
497 GOVIND MADHAV MISHRA '1208160090429672 S/OVimal Kumar Mishrashivaji nagar amkho nagar amkho shivaji nagar amkho shivaji na GWALIOR 474001 10 40
498 ZUBAIR FARUQUI '1208250024262058 MAKAN NO 70 WARD NO 05 GHORAD GHORAD CHHINDWARA CHHINDWA480111 1 4



499 AMAN GUPTA '1203320082385862 WARD NO 03 SOHAGPUR CIVIL LINE RAM JANKI MANDIR KE PAAS SOHAGPUR SHAHDOL 484001 19 76
500 YASH DUGGAD '1208160059760380 rishabh traders behind old post office Gudiya RAIPUR 492001 20 80
501 ARCHANA THAWAIT '1208870008415579 789  108 KUSHALPUR ROAD DANTENSHWARI MANDIR CHOWK PURANI BASTI RAIPUR 492001 109 436
502 SONAM PINJANI 'IN30226911502268 H NO D 12 NR JAGANNATH MANDIR SALE TAX COLONY SHANKAR NAGAR RAIPUR CH492007 17 68
503 AVINASH AGRAWAL '1208250005102607 WARD NO 14 BAZAR PARA BAZARPARA BARBASPUR KORIYA CHHATTISGARH KORIYA 497335 1 4
504 GODASHALA NARSIMHA JANARDHAN RAO 'IN30039411475486 NO 5 9 510 NEAR ARYA SAMAJ GUNFOUNDRY HYDERABA500001 30 120
505 D SURYA PRAKASH . '1203520000105292 H NO 1-15-20 PADMALAYAM VENKATRAO PET ALWAL SECUNDERABAD HYDERABA500015 100 400
506 SURYA PRAKASH RAO BANDI '1204720003765895 H NO 3 5 1093 15 A FLAT NO 103 BHAGAVATALA ARCADE VENKATESWARA CLY NARAYANGUDA HYDERABA500029 17 68
507 ANANDAM TEJ KUMAR '1208180024318487 1 35 57 SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR PEEREM CHERU KALI MANDIR KING BAR SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABA500086 3 12
508 MADHUSUDHAN REDDY PATLOLA '1203840001109596 2-2-23/22/12 13/2002 SBH COLONY BAGHAMBERPET AMBERPET HYDERABA500013 5 20
509 VALYA BADAVATH '1208160034180960 2-32 KALVAPALLI TANDA YADGARPALLI KHAMMAM508207 3 12
510 SHAIK MOHIBUNNISA 'IN30039410258683 FLAT NO 402 JOLLY FRIENDS APTS NEW FRIENDS COLONY UPPERPALLY RAJENDRANAGAR RANGAR HYDERABA500048 25 100
511 SARALA S '1208160001270304 H NO 2077 C BHEL TOWNSHIP NR JUNIOR CLG RAMACHANDRAPURAM MANDAL HYDERABA502032 12 48
512 ALIMI NITHIN 'IN30612210017591 FLAT NO 201 VEERA VENKATA SRI RAM NAGAR COLONY B BLOCK KRISHNAVENI SERILINGAMPALLY K V RANGAREDDY HYDERABA500084 91 364
513 LAKSHMI ANURADHA KAVURI '1206690000141048 12-2-831/41 AND 42/404 ADITYA RESIDENCY 61 AND 62 M I G H MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABA500028 10 40
514 RAMESH SHANKER GOLLA '1205140000186071 H NO 26-122/49/1 SHARADA NAGAR SAFILGUDA HYDERABA500047 1 4
515 K GOKUL '1204720003417147 11 219 B S V NAGAR M R PALLI TIRUPATI TIRUPATI URBAN CHITTOOR CHITTOOR 517502 2 8
516 SAI VENKAT REDDY BANDA '1208160001745768 49 SAMRAT CLY WEST MARRED PALLY SECUNDERABAD HYDERABA500026 89 356
517 JAYSHREE CHAVDA '1205140000151804 H NO 3-7-42 STREET NO 15 NALANDA NAGAR AG COLONY ATTAPUR HYDERABA500048 1 4
518 VAISHALINI REDDY GANDRA '1208160063623613 QTR NO-1, TYPE-V S/S HQRS CRP JUBLIEE HIL HYDERABA500033 30 120
519 SRAVANTHI CHALLA '1204720004552292 6 174 EVURIVARIPALEM CHILAKALURIPETA GOTTIPADU GUNTUR 522616 540 2160
520 KALYAN REDDY BANKA '1208160032528511 11 4 189 1 SAROORNAGAR SAROORNAGAR RANGA RE 500035 100 400
521 PANKAJ TOSHNIWAL '1208160036115971 14-8-212 CHUDI BAZAR BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABA500012 60 240
522 DEVENDER KUMAR SHARMA '1208180012503014 H NO 3 59 67 1 21ST CENTURY CLNYPAKA L KUNTA KOMPALLY NEAR BALAJIHOSPITAL HYDERABA500014 7 28
523 ASHOKREDDY GANGASANI '1208160020952551 10-1-30 M V G AHOBILARAO VEJENDLA VARI STREET CHENCHUPET TENALI TENALI 522201 108 432
524 PAIKARAO SANTOSH 'IN30102221156004 C/O A NAGENDAR H NO 10 13 BESIDE INFANT CHURCHQ GAJWEL (M) MEDAK DIS502278 375 1500
525 PUVVADA USHA RANI 'IN30021426981368 NO 12-13-659 FLAT NO. 105  SAI DURGA NILAYAM STREET NO 14  LANE 1 NAGARJUNA NAGAR TARNAKA SECUNDER500017 20 80
526 V ANAND KUMAR 'IN30023911549658 NSIC TSC HOSTEL , ROOM NO.03, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEW DELH110020 20 80
527 PADIGALA NIRMALA 'IN30163742158259 FNO.503,136/D,BBLOCK,BOBBILI EMPIRE JAYABHERI NEAR BIG BAZAR, KOMPALLY,KOMPALLE K V RANGA500014 200 800
528 JONNALAGADDA PRIYATHAM SHINE '1203520000112713 F-301 SAI NITTIN APARTMENTS SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA COLONY MADINAGUDA HYDERABA500050 1 4
529 TALAKANTI SHEKHAR REDDY 'IN30021410904925 HNO 2 1 332/1/8/A FLAT NO 105 DIAMOND TOWERS RESI COMPLEX OPP VIJAYABANK LANE NALLAKUNTA HYDERABA500044 25 100
530 NEERAJA LEBAKA 'IN30169611968919 12/2/823/5/104 SANTOSH NAGAR MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABA500028 200 800
531 ANOOP MALAYAMKUMARATH 'IN30051319589191 INFOSTEP INDIA PVT LTD 507 ASHOKA MY HOME CHAMBERS SARDAR PATEL ROAD ASOK BHUPAL CHAMBERS SECUNDER500003 301 1204
532 L BHAGWANDAS & SONS . '1205450000162403 PLOT NO 27 HAPPY ENCLAVE BALAMRAI SECUNDER500003 250 900
533 MATADEEN KHANDELWAL '1205450000046285 H NO 4-2-815 RAMKOTE . HYDERABA500001 5 20
534 KAVITHA H RANEY '1203150000086985 H NO 11-5-152/4/302 NEAR CID WOMEN PROTECTION CALL BRANRED HILLS NAMPALLY HYDERABA500001 100 400
535 L SRINIVASU 'IN30102220018798 42 643 SHIVANAGAR ANJAIAH NAGAR NEAR ALLWYAN COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABA500072 5 20
536 NITIN  DHULIA 'IN30286310398604 H NO 7-1- 34-1 SHYAMKARAN ROAD AMEERPET HYDERABA500016 795 3180
537 RAVIPATI PRASHANTH 'IN30021418125384 FLAT NO 510 BLOCK VA CBR ESTATE DEEPTHI SREE NAGAR MIYAPUR HYDERABA500049 30 120
538 LAKSHMANA KESA '1301240005138756 H NO 3-12-117/10 F NO 402 VISHWAM VAHAR APPARTMENT PS COLONY RAMANTHAPUR AMBERPET HYDERABA500013 10 40
539 DEEPTHI RATHI '1205450000202901 14-11-1039 NAI BASTI BEER BAN BAGH GHODE KI KABAR BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABA500012 4870 17532
540 KAMIREDDY  VENKATA  SURESH  KUMAR 'IN30007910406945 C / O  SUVEN  LIFE  SCIENCES  LTD. SERENE  CHAMBERS ROAD - 7,  BANJARA  HILLS HYDERABA500034 75 300
541 RAJANI DEVI MUPPA '1202060000182746 6-3-903/A/8(455) STREET NO 10 SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABA500082 195 780
542 VIKRAM DEWAL '1208180043809669 SO LAL DAN DEWAL , LAWARI MARG , GADH SOORIYA , JODHPUR , RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342604 20 80
543 SOURABH SONI '1208160085243774 S/O Manohar Lal SoniBakht SagarNahru Park Sardarpura Bakht SagarNahru ParkSardarpuNo.-5-A Bakht SagarNahru ParkSardarpu JODHPUR 342001 41 164
544 PIYUSH GOUTAM '1206690001445488 BRAHMANON KA MOHALLA BHICHAWA NAGAUR 341502 201 804
545 AMIT GERA '1209290000030431 BUDH KI HATT BENARAYAN GATE BHARATPUR BHARATPU321001 4 16
546 SHIVA SHANKAR REDDY MEKALA '1203600007083903 3-83,HANUMAN NAGAR,CHAITHANYAPURI,S P T COLONY,SAROORNAGAR K.V.RANGA500060 30 120
547 K RAGHU KUMAR '1203840001372181 F NO-102 BLOCK-2 SMR METROPOLIS MIYAPUR HYDERABA500049 1 4
548 NUTALAPATI VAMSI KRISHNA '1204720001556763 4 2 71 SBH ROAD SOWKARPET TANDUR 501141 10 40
549 GUNDLAPALLI  LAKSHMI 'IN30023915270210 W/O GUNDLAPALLI NARAYANA HNO 11-1-813 NEW NGOS COLONY SUBHASH NAGAR NIZAMABA503002 40 160
550 DESHMUKH RISHITH KUMAR '1208160027340371 H No 4-83/3 Kakathiya nagar Colony Kamare No 4-83/3 - Kakathiya nagar Colony KARIMNAG503111 1 4
551 TOTA VARALAXMI '1208160057564699 3-50 CHINTHAPALLY CHINTHAPALLY DANDEP ADILABAD 504215 30 120
552 SARASWATHI BALI '1203810000235922 H NO 1-4-129/2A ADARSH NAGAR NIRMAL NIRMAL 504106 5 20
553 KEERTHIKA GANNAMANENI '1208160001886468 H NO 10 3 117 VIDYANAGAR KARIMNAG505001 1 4
554 RUPA GADDI '1208160028607965 2-4 NAGARAM KARIMNAG505188 2 8
555 DEVUNURI MANOHAR . '1208870003007005 192 NAVABPETA MANDALAM CHITYAL NAWABPET . WARANGA506356 1 4
556 ALI HUSAIN '1208180023243207 ZAINAB MANZIL LOHAR MOHALLA NEAR BADA MANDIRJHALRAPATAN JHALAWAR326023 5 20
557 BHANU PRAKASH PAREEK '1208160078292199 1-f-9 chandra shekhar azad nagar BHILWARA311001 2 8
558 JYOTSHNA GUNDAMALLA '1208160032270920 23-2-93 srinivas nagar colony palwancha KHAMMAM507115 60 240
559 CHUKKA YAMINI SRINIVAS '1204720001965273 H NO 14 58 KANAGALA POST CHERUKUPALLI KHAMMAM522259 3 12
560 SOOREPELLY RAJESHWARI '1208160028220653 15 167 THIPPARTHI ROAD NAKREKAL MANDALAM HYDERABA508211 50 200
561 KEERTHINI PEERLAPALLY '1203760001082243 D/O DURGA REDDY P H NO: 8 2 61 BHARAT NAGAR SIDDIPET ABOVE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA HYDERABA502103 45 180



562 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN '1208160089136400 S/OM A Mannan 1-8-148 t d gutta MAHBUBN509001 5 20
563 PRASANNA LAXMI VENGEEPURAM '1208160077560117 7-5-87/4 OPP SHIRIDI SAI BABA PEMPLE VEN COLONY MAHBUBN509001 4 16
564 SUDDAPALLI NAVEEN KUMAR '1208180027008324 8 4 KOTA STREET KONAKONDLA KONAKONDLA ANANTAPU515842 10 40
565 RAMA MURTHY GUNTI 'IN30039417578467 D NO 4-205 PEDAKAKANI MANDAL PEDAKAKANI GUNTUR 522509 25 100
566 VASANTHI KAREPU 'IN30096610271607 G S ALLOY CASTING PVT LTD PAYAKAPURAM VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA P 520015 200 800
567 VENU SURESH BABU KAREPU 'IN30096610271703 G S ALLOY CASTING PVT LTD PAYAKAPURAM VIJAYAWA 520015 200 800
568 SNIGDHA SINGHVI '1208180083405735 D O MAHENDRA SINGHVI 168 11 AS UDAIPUR 313001 17 68
569 SIVA SANKARA RAO BANDI '1208180020811294 3 59 KANCHIKACHARLA MANDALAM MOGULURU KRISHNA 521180 1 4
570 PRIYA SANJAY BAFNA '1208160030363763 INDIA BANK COLONY JALNA ROAD BEED 431122 5 20
571 AKALAMKAM KALYANI '1208160002503621 5 4 40 BJP OFFICE ROAD NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE KUKATPALLY RANGAREDDY HYDERABA500072 20 80
572 SRINIVASA RAO TATIKONDA '1208250002267727 32 28 3 2 ACHIYYAMMA PETA ALLIPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHAPA530004 2 8
573 SUMIT KUMAR SONI . '1201350000089748 F.NO:302-1 SRI SRAVYA TOWERS VIJAYA LAKSHMI NAGAR VIZIANAGA535001 50 200
574 ARPIT GUPTA 'IN30051314747878 38/19/10/2 1ST FLOOR JYOTHI NAGAR MARRIPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA P 530008 3 12
575 VIJAYA LAKSHMI POTIPIREDDI '1208160039350088 B BLOCK WARD 36 RATNAM MEADOWS APA VIZIANAGA535003 100 400
576 PANDITI DHEERAJ HARSHA '1203320025105281 1/1255-9-3 C P BROWN COLONY YERRAMUKKAPALLI KADAPA 516004 5 20
577 PRAJAPATI BHAVIK '1203320039546428 134 NR KEDIYA CROSSING GHODASAR PUNIT NAGAR SOCIETY AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDAB 380050 65 260
578 C. B RAGHAVENDRA '1203320041578128 H NO 78-8-A-6-2-2 NEAR KESAVA REDDY SCHOOL KALLURU NEW KRISHNA NAGAR KURNOOL KURNOOL 518002 25 100
579 MANISH BAMANALLI '1203320100459205 NAVBAG KARDI COLONY BIJAPUR BIJAPUR VIJAYAPUR586101 1 4
580 SURESH NAMANA '1208160056053260 3 140 1 PEDDA NUYYI VEEDI WEST GOD534340 30 120
581 BALA KRISHNA PEDAPATI '1208180004494902 3 6 PRADHANA STREET, UNDI MANDAL WEST GOD534199 24 96
582 MADAVIL MEETHAL PRATYUSH '1208160058282018 X 319 Madavil Meethal, Post Chokli East Pallo PONDICHE 673310 18 72
583 PARAMESH VIDYA '1208160081249789 No 261 1st CrossBalaji Layout Balaji Layout B Layout Balaji Layout BENGALUR560062 15 60
584 MUTTANAGOUDA PATIL NINGANAGOUDA '1208180027941396 WARD NO 24 KAMANKHAN BAZAR GOUDAR ONI OPP TOTAD HOUSEVIJAYAPUR BIJAPUR BIJAPUR 586101 30 120
585 RADHA KATHRIGUPPE NARAYANA '1208160089737851 920New No.26Muddanapalya Viswaneedam BENGALUR560091 5 20
586 AFSILA M A V '1203320075510907 W/O SHAMSEEJ EBRAHIM P M A V HOUSE KARUVANCHARI KANDIYIL PO PUTHUR, VADAKARA KOZHIKODE KOZHIKOD 673104 25 100
587 M NAGABUSHANA 'IN30051321397690 1207 9TH CROSS 11TH MAIN JUDICIAL LAYOUT ALLALSANDRA BANGALOR560065 5 20
588 PANDURANG PADUGIDRI NAYAK . '1208420000311937 NO 49 DECCAN SHELTERS FLATE NO T 10 14TH MAIN 27TH CROSS JUDICIAL LAYOUT YELAHANKA NEW TOWN G K V K BANGA BENGALUR560065 150 600
589 VIDYA RAO AMPAR '1203320008805050 3455 1ST FLOOR 6TH CROSS OPP SBM ATM GAYATHRI NAGAR SRIRAMPURAM BANGALOR560021 1 4
590 RITESH VERMA '1208180000024471 257 GURUDWARA GALI EYE HOSPITAL KUMARAN TOLA GOLA KHERI 262802 10 40
591 KAILASAM SUBRAMANYAMRADHAKRISHNAN MAHADEVAN '1208160009232652 G1 JANA JEEVA APARTMENT 6TH CROSS KAGGADASPURA BENGALUR560093 40 160
592 VEERAMANI 'IN30051320602903 6/243 1 ATCHYA CHETTIAR STREET THEERTHGIRI NAGAR PALACODE PO PALACODE TK DHARMAP 636808 20 80
593 RAJITHA RACHAPALLY 'IN30051322435118 18 1 694/A BHAVANI NAGAR TIRUPATI CHITTOOR DEVENDRA THEATRE NEAR TIRUPATI A517501 1 4
594 SONU MOURYA '1208180004914351 64 3 SHANKAR KUMAR KA BAGICHA SHEELANATH CAMP VALLABHNAGAR INDORE 452003 140 560
595 RAJA REDDY.K.L.N 'IN30169610280512 DOOR NO. 10 - 35 GOLLALA MAMIDADA POST EAST GODAVARI DIST ANDHRA P 533344 7 28
596 R USHA 'IN30192630522311 NO 272 6TH B MAIN ROAD 7TH CROSS H M T LAYOUT BANGALOR560032 17 68
597 TADI G VENKATA RAMA REDDY . '1208160017859834 16 23 35 6 ROAD NO 3 AYODHYA NAGAR DAIRY FARM ROAD KAKINADA KAKINADA 533001 210 840
598 VEERESH BANGAREPPA JAVALI '1203990000077519 VEERAPUR OM NAGAR NEAR KARIYAMMA DEVI TEMPLE HUBLI 580020 1 4
599 MANOJ S 'IN30223610578055 4 4TH CROSS 8TH MAIN VASANTHNAGAR BANGALOR560052 40 160
600 KADENGODLU ISHWAR BHAT 'IN30061010154655 3353, KRISHNARAJENDRA ROAD BANASHANKARI SECOND STAGE BANGALOR560070 30 120
601 DWARKANATH NARAYAN 'IN30317320098322 DEUTSCHE BANK AG SECURITIES SERVICES 4th FLOOR BLOCK B1 NIRLON KNOWLEDGE PARK WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY GOREGAO 400063 171 684
602 GOBLIPUR SUBBARAMAIAH SURESH '1205460000246136 NO 1126/1 SOUMYA 1ST CROSS CHAMARAJA PURAM NEAR RTO MYSORE 570004 2 8
603 VINAY CHANDREGOWDA GOWDA '1208160038464246 bhavya shree nilaya h n pura road HASSAN 573116 1000 4000
604 BOGARAHALLI SIDRAM SOUMYA '1208160093802012 D/OB V Siddrame Gowda #16Hemavathinaga,7th cross Hemavathinagara Hemavathinag Hemavathinagara HASSAN 573201 17 68
605 KUNDURU LAKSHMEGOWDA MOHANAKUMARA '1208180029196534 32A, KUNDURU, DANDIGANAHALLI HOBALI, HASSAN HASSAN 573111 1 4
606 MAHESHA . '1208870015861077 362 DELATTU NEAR MAHALINGESHWARA TEMPLE BELOOR BELUR DEVASTHANABETTU UDUPI 576221 1 4
607 NITHYA . '1208160054531508 Annodka House Samekochi KASARAGO671541 14 56
608 SUKUMAR 'IN30169610238535 SUBBANNA NAYAK, 4-197/A, 3RD CROSS VIDYA NAGAR, CHANTHAR, UDUPI ,VIDYA NAGAR, CHANTHAR, UDUPI UDUPI 576213 1 4
609 GANESHAPPA SOWMYA '1208180010679739 9 NEW POLICE QUATRESS NEAR KOTE POLICE STATION SHIMOGA SHIMOGA 577202 8 32
610 SHABBER BASHA SHAIK '1201060002643662 NO610/C CEMENT CHAWL HUBLI 580020 37 148
611 BASAVA ARAVINA SHARANA '1208160062827443 # 189 Ward No 1 Goudra Oni BELLARY 583103 21 84
612 V AJOY 'IN30611410246808 261 W NO OPP SELECT FUNCTION HALL MAIN ROAD COWL BAZAR BELLARY KARNATAK583102 2 8
613 BURUDEKATTE GANGADHARAPPA NITHEESH '1208160043632825 S/O Gangadharappa HonnappaBurudekatte CHITRADU 577554 2 8
614 BASAVANNA MAHESHWARI '1208160013560482 TYPE-5/256 RTPS COLONY SHAKTINAGAR RAICHUR 584170 68 272
615 VENKATREDDY CHENNU '1208160034986955 HNO 2-218 GANGAREDDY NAGAR NALGOND NALGONDA508377 130 520
616 DHANISH BHUPENDRA PATEL '1201860000559603 S/O BHUPENDRA PATEL H.NO.5175/ B 2ND CROSS SHASTRI NAGAR BELGAUM BELGAUM 590001 25 100
617 NAGARAJAN G '1204720002949757 FLAT NO 108 DEVI NARAYAN 60 RAMESHWARAN ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 25 100
618 V R RAMANAN '1204720001346736 NO-2 PAPPATHIAMMAL STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024 100 400
619 A CHINNAPPAN 'IN30232410970115 27/8-B, GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY600042 6 24
620 R MUTHULEKSHMI . '1205460000144180 4 1 1 WARD 1 THIRUPATHI SARAM MELOOR THIRUPATHI SHARAM P KANYAKUM629901 50 200
621 PREMA JAIN '1206290000228967 NO 18 KESAVA IYER STREET CHENNAI 600003 40 160
622 GIRIDHARAN SUBRAMANIAN 'IN30177418290803 S O V M SUBRAMANIAN 23 24 SOWCAR STREET ELANGO NAGAR MENAMBEDU AMBATTUR THIRUVALLURTHIRUVALL600053 1 4
623 SHUNMUGAM S 'IN30163740193606 955, POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD CHENNAI 600084 10 40
624 MURALIDHARA VENKATESH BALAJI BHARADWAAJ '1208160001909159 5/9 ROHIT BUILDERS UNITED IND E CLY 1ST CROSS STREET LIBERT KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024 2 8



625 MAHESH RATHORE '1208870024335731 S O SHYAM LAL RATHORE PLOT 32 SAKTHIVEL NAGAR 15TH STREET PUZHAL TIRUVALLUR TIRUVALLU600066 1 4
626 A T LAKSHMANAN 'IN30021413579285 OLD NO 1 A NEW NO 31 DOWLATAH NAGAR CUDDALOR607001 17 68
627 SENTHILKUMAR DEVARAJAN '1203320026060221 99 PTR NAGAR ARASARADI VIRATTIPATHU MADURAI MADURAI MADURAI 625016 100 400
628 M KUMAR '1203320007242381 6/9 ANGALAMMAN KOVIL STREET SALEM 636001 10 40
629 P MODHILAL . '1204470011977205 3/115,KUDISTREET, MARIYAMMAN KOVIL BACK SIDE, KALANGANI,NAMAKKAL. NAMAKKA 637014 2 8
630 S P SRINIVASAN 'IN30169612255855 H NO 559 PERUNDURAI ROAD ERODE 638011 100 360
631 KRISHNAMOORTHY KUBENDRAN . '1301440001026525 42A ADVOCATE NAGARAJAN SREET UDUMALPET TIRUPUR 642126 10 40
632 KOYADAN KANNOTH HITHESH '1208870036206595 THIRUVATHIRA ADUTHILA PO PAYANGADI . KANNUR 670303 10 40
633 RUBEENA MEETHALE PURAYIL '1208160084755787 SOUDATH MANZILMATHAMGALAMPO MM B KANNUR 670306 2 8
634 TENNIES ANTONY '1208160080892495 Maroor House Mandapam Po Chittarikkal KASARAGO671326 2 8
635 FATHIMA HAMZA PARIYARATH '1208180020738385 PARIYARATH HOUSE THEKKUMMURI THEKKUMMURI P O TIRUR MALAPPUR676105 4 16
636 SHAMSUDHEEN KOOTTEERI '1201090025444074 KOOTTEERI  HOUSE VENGARA     OORAKAM KIZHUMURI PO MALAPPUR676519 50 200
637 SHIYAS ABDULKAREEM THOPPIL '1208160072980419 S/O Abdul Kareem mukunda puram THRISSUR 680123 10 40
638 PARAYIL DAMODARAN RAGHUNADHAN '1203760001438482 PARAYIL ASHTAMICHIRA PULLENKULANGARAVADAKKUMBHAGOM MUKUNDAPURAM THRISSUR THRISSUR 680731 5 20
639 ARUN JOY '1301440002381735 KAIPPULLY PARAMBAN HOUSE KOTHANATHU LANE  EAST PORT P O THRISSUR 680005 1 3
640 NIKHIL T S '1208160001170740 THEKKUMTHALA HOUSE EDAPPALLY NORTH PO KOCHI ERNAKULA682024 2 8
641 RAJNANDAN SINGH 'IN30023911751589 B206, DOSTI ELITE NEAR SION CIRCLE SION (EAST) MUMBAI 400022 10 40
642 PULLIANATTU VELAYUDHAN NAIR VIJAYAKUMAR 'IN30023914881669 MANI VIHAR RAVIPURAM ROAD KOCHI M G ROAD ERNAKULAM ERNAKULA682016 65 260
643 RUSHIKESH SHANKAR BABAR '1208180014010180 NEAR MASOBA MANDIR KHANDERAJURI SANGLI 416410 1 4
644 YOHANNAN KOCHU MATHAI '1208160052430614 S/OK Yohannan Grace Home Sooranad NorthPadinjattakizhakku Sooranad South KOLLAM 690522 10 40
645 JAYALAL B 'IN30023914491795 JAYAN VILAS MYLAKKAD MYLAKKAD P O KOLLAM 691571 25 100
646 RAJAT KUMAR VERMA '1208870004390306 JAPLINGANJ KRISHNA NAGAR BALLIA . BALLIA 277001 22 88
647 KAKOLI MONDAL '1201090023510781 KHASMALLIK DAKSHIN GOBINDAPUR KHASMALLIK SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700SOUTH 24 700145 70 280
648 PRABIR KUMAR SUR 'IN30177417709204 JOYDEVBATI SAMPURNA JOYDEBBATI KALYANI NADIA 741245 10 40
649 ASHUTOSH CHOWDHURY '1203000000389691 115/B , JENYNS  ROAD , LILUAH , HOWRAH 711204 600 2400
650 TUMPA DAS '1208530001008158 DONGA GHATA MAJDIYA KRISHNAGANJ NADIA NADIA 741507 NADIA 741507 4 16
651 SOUMITRA  PURKAIT 'IN30160411172556 KAYASTHA PARA USTHI USTI SOUH 24 PARGANAS DIAMOND 743375 50 200
652 SARBANANDA GATTANI 'IN30281410243330 Gr Flr,Rajakal Building 111 Cossipore Road Kolkata, 700002 5 20
653 BRAHMANAND AGRAWAL '1204470006097165 8A MOIRA STREET KOLKATA 700016 1 4
654 SUDIPTA SEKHAR KHAN . '1201090010069015 SALAP PIRDANGA MAKARDAHA HAORA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711409 16 64
655 NILUFAR YEASMIN '1208160078127759 C/OShyed Kirmani Karim WARD NO13 AZAD BASUDEVPUR MORE HOOGHLY 712601 1 4
656 KOUSHIK GHOSH '1208870011478241 AUROVINDA PALLY   BHIRINGI BENACHITY  DURGAPUR BURDWAN . BARDHAM 713213 6 24
657 SUBHADIP KUNDU '1205910000191093 TIKARHAT BHUBANESHWAR ROAD GODA P LAKURDI BARDDHAM713102 6 24
658 PRIYABRATA SAHARAY '1208160025438909 BHATCHALA KOLONI 35 BARDHAMAN SADAR BARDHAM 713103 5 20
659 KIRTI JHAWAR 'IN30220111275908 MAHABIR RICE MILL TANTIGERIA MIDNAPUR721101 3 12
660 SUKUMAR KAR '1201092600357561 VILL-TALDANGRA PS-TALDANGRA DIST-BANKURA BANKURA 722152 10 40
661 ANIL KUMAR AGARWALA 'IN30039418550031 CALCUTTA TRADING CO SEVOKE ROAD NULL SILIGURI W734001 15 60
662 ARPITA  DAS 'IN30302884105439 D/O  AMAL DAS ,SHARAPUL ,SARAPUL ,NORTH 24 PARGANAS ,WEST BENGAL ,NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BEN 743286 4 16
663 NIYATI MONDAL '1208160078193630 TEHATTA TEHATTA NATUN PARA NADIA 741160 20 80
664 PABITRA SARKAR '1204890000461150 SHIKARPUR BARUIPARA,NADIA ,NADIA NADIA NEAR FUNKATALA NADIA 741158 20 80
665 MAYUKH SARKAR '1208160010522735 FLAT 1B 1ST FLOOR 87/6 S K DEB ROAD North  24  700048 29 116
666 VIKAS MEHTA '1208180043459421 S O NARPAT RAJ MEHTA BRIJ LAL JI KI GALIBARMER BARMER 344001 45 180
667 BIJAYA KUMAR PATRA '1206380000147450 S/O BASANTA KUMAR PATRA C/O ARAKHITA SASMAL CDA ROAD BIDANASI  CUTTACK CUTTACK 753014 9 36
668 SARLA MAHAWAR '1201060003265251 PILIGRIM ROAD COLLEGE CHHAK CUTTACK SADAR CUTTACK 753003 80 320
669 R CHANDAN '1204470008810883 KOSAGUMUDA KOSAGUMUDA NABARANGAPUR NABARANG764061 201 804
670 DEBASISH DEB '1208160022045019 21 BYE LANE NO-5 TARUN NAGAR RAJIB BHAWAN KAMRUP 781005 2 8
671 PRANJAL JYOTI SAIKIA '1208870089041161 MAJ GAON MORNAI BEBEJIA . . LAKHIMPU787055 7 28
672 RIKU GHOSH '1208160029950095 CO KAMAKHYA GHOSH HARIOM TILA DURGA5 NO COL PO/PS LUMDING DIST NAGAON KARBI ANG782447 2 8
673 PINAKPANI KAR '1208870024363423 VILLTOWN GHARMURAH FV I  AND II PSRAMNATHPUR SUB DIVNHAILAKANDI HAILAKAN 788165 2 8
674 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA '1201860000548802 HOUSE NO 117 PITHAURI SARAN SARAN SARAN 841403 1 4
675 RAMENDRA PRATAP SINGH '1208160057029809 S/O.KAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH VILLAGE SIMALI MURARPUR SIMLI PATNA 800008 50 200
676 RAKESH KUMAR '1208180022475527 BHATAHAR BHATAHAR NALANDA 801307 74 296
677 RESHU KUMAR '1208160013983554 S/O PREM NARAYAN TIWARI VILL PANCHRUKHIYA PO DUMARIYA ESTE T WEST CHA 845103 10 40
678 DILIP SHARMA '1208160090046156 S/O Jwala Prasad Sharma PATNA 801103 11 44
679 AMAN KUMAR '1208160027654706 Basant vihar colony Nathnagar Near jawahar talkis BHAGALPU812006 1 4
680 PRATIMA AGARWAL '1201090026054652 W O SANTOSH AGRAWAL SWAMI VIVEKANAND PATH NAYABAZAR DAFFODILS KINDER GARTEN JAGDISHPURBHAGALPU812001 10 40
681 ANUPAM KUMAR '1208160063955414 M248 CENTRAL COLONY MAKOLI CHANDRAPURA BOKARO BOKARO 829144 35 140
682 RAM NARAYAN GUPTA 'IN30045014152675 OOP MILAN CINEMA MADHUBANI BIHAR MADHUBANI BIHAR 847211 50 200
683 RITIK  VIJAYVERGIYA 'IN30302890307013 S O SUDERSHAN VIJAY ,B 62 ,CFCL TOWNSHIP ,GADEPAN ,KOTA ,RAJASTHAN ,KOTA RAJASTHAN325208 15 60
684 FATEHSINGH LALSINGH CHAUHAN '1203320038067843 H.NO.3-3-458 BEHIND KHURSALE HOSPITAL SANT BABA MONI SAHEB,NANDED BHAGAT SINGH NANDED 431601 2 8
685 DEEPAK UTTAMCHANDANI '1203320016757136 2/421 SECTOR 2 MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 302017 10 40
686 BHALODIYA KRUT ANILBHAI '1208870035016591 BLOCK NO B11 AAVKAR FLAT OPP KUMARSHALA DEVUBAG BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR  GUJARAT BHAVNAGA364002 40 160
687 KADAM SANDEEP MUKUND '1203000000837573 A/P HAJARMACHI SATARA TAL KARAD MAHARASHTRA KARAD 415115 3 12



688 SHIVAM MONGA '1208870023272064 377 FIRST FLOOR ASHOK NAGAR TILAK NAGAR SO . WEST DELH110018 3 12
689 PAVAN SUBHASH BAIRAGI '1208160062144114 Waregaon Post- Pathare Ta- Sinnar, Dist- Nas NASHIK 422104 6 24
690 MAHESH BALASAHEB HALADE 'IN30177412078110 A/P KODOLI TAL PANHALA KOLHAPUR416114 6 24
691 LAKSHMISHA S S '1203000001060168 39 SURANAIKANAHALLI KODIHALLI HASSAN KARNATAKA HASSAN 573125 10 40


